
Sr.No. Symbol Name of Security ISIN Scrip ID Upfront Margin % Remarks
1 360ONE 360 One Wam Limited INE466L01038 360ONEWAM 30
2 3MINDIA 3M India Limited INE470A01017 3MINDLEQNR 35
3 AADHARHFC Aadhar Housing Finance Limited INE883F01010 AADHARHFC 35
4 AARTIDRUGS Aarti Drugs Ltd. INE767A01016 AARDRUEQNR 40
5 AARTIIND Aarti Industries Ltd INE769A01020 AARINDEQNR 40
6 AARTIPHARM Aarti Pharmalabs Limited INE0LRU01027 AARTIPHARM 40
7 AAVAS Aavas Financiers Limited INE216P01012 AAVFINEQNR 40
8 ABB Abb India Limited INE117A01022 ABBLTDEQNR 28
9 ABBOTINDIA Abbott India Limited INE358A01014 ABBINDEQNR 30

10 ACC Acc Limited INE012A01025 ACCLTDEQNR 33
11 ACCELYA Accelya Soln India Ltd INE793A01012 ACCSOLEQNR 40
12 ACMESOLAR Acme Solar Holdings Ltd INE622W01025 ACMESOLAR 40
13 ACE Action Const Equip Ltd INE731H01025 ACTCONEQNR 40
14 ACUTAAS Acutaas Chemicals Ltd INE00FF01025 ACUTAAS 40
15 ADANIENSOL Adani Energy Solutions Limited INE931S01010 ADAENEEQNR 50
16 ADANIENT Adani Enterprises Ltd. INE423A01024 ADAENTEQNR 50
17 ADANIGREEN Adani Green Energy Limited INE364U01010 ADAGREEQNR 50
18 ADANIPORTS Adani Ports And Special Econom INE742F01042 ADAPOREQNR 25
19 ADANIPOWER Adani Power Ltd. INE814H01029 ADAPOWEQNR 50
20 ATGL Adani Total Gas Limited INE399L01023 ADATOTEQNR 50
21 ADFFOODS Adf Foods Limited INE982B01027 ADFFOOEQNR 45
22 ABSLAMC Adit Birl Sun Lif Amc Ltd INE404A01024 ABSLAMCEQ 35
23 ABCAPITAL Aditya Birla Capital Ltd. INE674K01013 ABCAPLEQNR 28
24 ABFRL Aditya Birla Fashion & Rt INE647O01011 ABIFASEQNR 40
25 ABLBL Aditya Birla Lifestyle Brands INE14LE01019 ABLBL 35
26 ABREL Aditya Birla Real Est Ltd INE055A01016 ABREL 40
27 BSLSENETFG Aditya Birla Sun Life  Bse Sensex Etf INF209KB10E8 BSLSENETFG 30
28 BSLNIFTY Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty 50 Etf INF209KB19D1 ABSNIFTYETF 30
29 ABSLBANETF Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Bank Etf INF209KB17D5 ABSLBANETF 30
30 ABSLNN50ET Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Next 50 Etf INF209KB16D7 ABSLN50ETF 30
31 ABSLPSE Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Pse Etf INF209KB19Z4 ABSLPSE 30
32 SILVER Aditya Birla Sun Life Silver Etf INF209KB19F6 BIRLAETF 45
33 MOMENTUM Aditya Birla Sunlife Nif 200 Momentum Et INF209KB14K7 MOMENTUM 30
34 CPPLUS Aditya Infotech Limited INE819V01029 CPPLUS 35
35 NIFTYQLITY  AdityabirlasunlifeniŌy200Quality30Eƞ INF209KB15K4 NIFTYQLITY 30
36 ADOR Ador Welding Ltd INE045A01017 ADOWELEQNR 40
37 ADVENZYMES Advanced Enzyme Tech Ltd INE837H01020 ADVENZEQNR 40
38 AEGISLOG Aegis Logistics Limited INE208C01025 AEGLOGEQNR 45
39 AEGISVOPAK Aegis Vopak Terminals Limited INE0INX01018 AEGISVOPAK 40
40 AEROFLEX Aeroflex Industries Limited INE024001021 AEROFLEX 45
41 AETHER Aether Industries Limited INE0BWX01014 AETHER 35
42 AFCONS Afcons Infrastructure Ltd INE101I01011 AFCONS 40
43 AFFLE Affle (India) Limited INE00WC01027 AFFLTDEQNR 40
44 AGI Agi Greenpac Limited INE415A01038 AGIGREENEQNR 45 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
45 AHLUCONT Ahluwalia Cont Ind Ltd INE758C01029 AHLCONEQNR 40
46 AIAENG Aia Engineering Limited INE212H01026 AIAENGEQNR 35
47 AJANTPHARM Ajanta Pharma Limited INE031B01049 AJAPHAEQNR 35
48 AJMERA Ajmera Realty & Infra India Limited INE298G01035 AJMERAEQNR 45
49 AKUMS Akums Drugs And Pharma L INE09XN01023 AKUMS 40
50 AKZOINDIA Akzo Nobel India Limited INE133A01011 AKZNOBEQNR 35
51 ALEMBICLTD Alembic Limited INE426A01027 ALELTDEQNR 40
52 APLLTD Alembic Pharma Ltd INE901L01018 ALEPHAEQNR 40
53 ALIVUS Alivus Life Sciences Limited INE03Q201024 ALIVUS 40
54 ALKEM Alkem Laboratories Ltd. INE540L01014 ALKLABEQNR 25
55 ALKYLAMINE Alkyl Amines Chem. Ltd INE150B01039 ALKAMIEQNR 35
56 ALLCARGO Allcargo Logistics Ltd INE418H01029 ALLLOGEQNR 40
57 ALOKINDS Alok Industries Limited INE270A01029 ALOINDEQNR 40
58 ARE&M Amara Raja Energy Mob Ltd INE885A01032 AMAENEEQNR 40
59 AMBER Amber Enterprises (I) Ltd INE371P01015 AMBEREQNR 33
60 AMBUJACEM Ambuja Cements Ltd INE079A01024 AMBUJAEQNR 25
61 AMRUTANJAN Amrutajan Health Ltd INE098F01031 AMRHEAEQNR 35
62 ANANDRATHI Anand Rathi Wealth Ltd INE463V01026 ANANDRATHI 35
63 ANANTRAJ Anant Raj Limited INE242C01024 ANARAJEQNR 45
64 ANDHRSUGAR Andhra Sugars Ltd INE715B01021 ANDSUGEQNR 40
65 ANGELONE Angel One Limited INE732I01013 ANGELONEEQ 35
66 ANTELOPUS Antelopus Selan Energy Ltd INE818A01017 ANTELOPUSEQ 55
67 AWHCL Antony Waste Hdg Cell Ltd INE01BK01022 ANTONYWASTE 45
68 ANURAS Anupam Rasayan India Ltd INE930P01018 ANURASEQNR 35
69 APARINDS Apar Industries Ltd. INE372A01015 APALTDEQNR 45
70 APCOTEXIND Apcotex Industries Limite INE116A01032 APCOTXEQNR 40
71 APLAPOLLO Apl Apollo Tubes Ltd INE702C01027 APLAPOEQNR 28
72 APOLLOHOSP Apollo Hospitals Enter. L INE437A01024 APOHOSEQNR 25
73 APOLLOPIPE Apollo Pipes Limited INE126J01016 APOPIPEQNR 40
74 APOLLOTYRE Apollo Tyres Ltd INE438A01022 APOTYREQNR 35
75 APTUS Aptus Value Housing Finance In INE852O01025 APTUSVALUE 40
76 ACI Archean Chemical Ind Ltd INE128X01021 ARCHEAN 40
77 ARKADE Arkade Developers Limited INE0QRL01017 ARKADE 35
78 ARVINDFASN Arvind Fashions Limited INE955V01021 ARVFASEQNR 40
79 ARVIND Arvind Limited INE034A01011 ARVLTDEQNR 45
80 ARVSMART Arvind Smartspaces Ltd INE034S01021 ARVSMAEQNR 45
81 ASAHIINDIA Asahi India Glass Limited INE439A01020 ASAINDEQNR 40
82 ASHAPURMIN Ashapura Minechem Ltd. INE348A01023 ASHMINEQNR 45
83 ASHOKLEY Ashok Leyland Ltd INE208A01029 ASHLEYEQNR 28
84 ASHOKA Ashoka Buildcon Ltd INE442H01029 ASHBUIEQNR 45 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
85 ASIANPAINT Asian Paints Limited INE021A01026 ASIPAIEQNR 25
86 ASALCBR Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd INE073G01016 ASSALCEQNR 45
87 ASTEC Astec Lifesciences Ltd INE563J01010 ASTLIFEQNR 45
88 ASTERDM Aster Dm Healthcare Ltd. INE914M01019 ASTERDMEQNR 40
89 ASTRAMICRO Astra Microwave Ltd INE386C01029 ASTMICEQNR 45
90 ASTRAL Astral Limited INE006I01046 ASTLTDEQNR 25
91 ASTRAZEN Astrazeneca Pharma Ind Lt INE203A01020 ASTZENEQNR 40
92 ATHERENERG Ather Energy Limited INE0LEZ01016 ATHERENERG 45
93 ATULAUTO Atul Auto Limited INE951D01028 ATUAUTEQNR 40
94 ATUL Atul Ltd INE100A01010 ATULTDEQNR 35
95 AUBANK Au Small Finance Bank Ltd INE949L01017 AUBANKEQNR 28
96 AUROPHARMA Aurobindo Pharma Ltd INE406A01037 AURPHAEQNR 25
97 AUTOAXLES Automotive Axles Limited INE449A01011 AUTAXLEQNR 40
98 AVALON Avalon Technologies Ltd INE0LCL01028 AVALONTECH 40
99 AVANTEL Avantel Limited INE005B01027 AVANTLEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach

100 AVANTIFEED Avanti Feeds Limited INE871C01038 AVAFEEEQNR 40
101 DMART Avenue Supermarts Limited INE192R01011 DMARTEQNR 25
102 AWFIS Awfis Space Solutions Limited INE108V01019 AWFIS 40
103 AWL Awl Agri Business Limited INE699H01024 AWLAGRI 50
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104 AXISBANK Axis Bank Limited INE238A01034 AXIBANEQNR 25
105 AXISGOLD Axis Gold Etf INF846K01W80 AXIGOLEQNR 40
106 AXISBNKETF Axisamc - Axisbnketf INF846K01X63 AXISBNKETF 30
107 AXISCETF Axisamc - Axiscetf INF846K016C7 AXISCETFEQ 30
108 AXISHCETF Axisamc - Axishcetf INF846K01Z12 AXISHEAETF 30
109 AXISNIFTY Axisamc - Axisnifty INF846K01W98 AXINIFETF 30
110 AXISTECETF Axisamc - Axistecetf INF846K01Y96 AXISTECETF 30
111 AXSENSEX Axiss&Pbsesensexetf INF846K010Q0 AXSENSEX 30
112 AZAD Azad Engineering Limited INE02IJ01035 AZADENG 40
113 STYLEBAAZA Baazar Style Retail Limited INE01FR01028 STYLEBAAZA 55
114 BAJAJ-AUTO Bajaj Auto Limited INE917I01010 BAJLTDEQNR 25
115 BAJAJCON Bajaj Consumer Care Ltd INE933K01021 BAJCONEQNR 55
116 BAJAJELEC Bajaj Elect.Ltd INE193E01025 BAJELEEQNR 35
117 BAJFINANCE Bajaj Finance Limited INE296A01032 BAJFINEQNR 25
118 BAJAJFINSV Bajaj Finserv Ltd. INE918I01026 BAJFSREQNR 25
119 NIFTYBETF Bajaj Finserv Nifty 50 Etf INF0QA701722 NIFTYBETF 30
120 BANKBETF Bajaj Finserv Nifty Bank Etf INF0QA701714 BANKBETF 30
121 BAJAJHLDNG Bajaj Holdings & Invs Ltd INE118A01012 BAJHOLEQNR 35
122 BAJAJHFL Bajaj Housing Finance Limited INE377Y01014 BAJAJHFL 35
123 BAJEL Bajel Projects Ltd INE0KQN01018 BAJELPRO 40
124 BALAMINES Balaji Amines Limited INE050E01027 BALAMIEQNR 40
125 BALKRISIND Balkrishna Ind. Ltd INE787D01026 BALKRIEQNR 35
126 BALMLAWRIE Balmer Lawrie & Co Ltd INE164A01016 BALLAWEQNR 35
127 BALRAMCHIN Balrampur Chini Mills Ltd INE119A01028 BALCHIEQNR 35
128 BANCOINDIA Banco Products (I) Ltd INE213C01025 BANPROEQNR 55
129 BANDHANBNK Bandhan Bank Limited INE545U01014 BANBANEQNR 40
130 IDFNIFTYET Bandhan Nifty 50 Etf INF194KA1U07 IDFCNIFETF 30
131 BANKBARODA Bank Of Baroda INE028A01039 BANBAREQNR 28
132 BANKINDIA Bank Of India INE084A01016 BANINDEQNR 30
133 MAHABANK Bank Of Maharashtra INE457A01014 BANMAHEQNR 45
134 UFBL Barbeque Nation Hosp. Ltd INE382M01027 UFBL 55
135 BBNPNBETF Baroda Bnp Paribas Nifty Bank Etf INF251K01TL6 BBNPNBETF 45 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to group 2
136 BASF Basf India Ltd INE373A01013 BASINDEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
137 BATAINDIA Bata India Ltd INE176A01028 BATINDEQNR 30
138 BAYERCROP Bayer Cropscience Ltd INE462A01022 BAYCROEQNR 35
139 BELRISE Belrise Industries Ltd INE894V01022 BELRISE 35
140 BEML Beml Limited INE258A01024 BEMLTDEQNR 50
141 BERGEPAINT Berger Paints (I) Ltd INE463A01038 BERPAIEQNR 30
142 BFUTILITIE Bf Utilities Limited INE243D01012 BFUTLTEQNR 99 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to BZ
143 BBL Bharat Bijlee Ltd INE464A01036 BHABIJEQNR 45
144 BDL Bharat Dynamics Limited INE171Z01026 BHADYNEQNR 33
145 BEL Bharat Electronics Ltd INE263A01024 BHAELEEQNR 25
146 BHARATFORG Bharat Forge Ltd INE465A01025 BHAFOREQNR 28
147 BPCL Bharat Petroleum Corp  Lt INE029A01011 BPCLTDEQNR 25
148 BHARATRAS Bharat Rasayan Ltd INE838B01021 BHARASEQNR 55
149 BHARTIARTL Bharti Airtel Limited INE397D01024 BHAAIREQNR 25
150 BHARTIHEXA Bharti Hexacom Limited INE343G01021 BHARTIHEXA 35
151 BHEL Bhel INE257A01026 BHELTDEQNR 30
152 BIKAJI Bikaji Foods Intern Ltd INE00E101023 BIKAJIFOODS 35
153 BIOCON Biocon Limited. INE376G01013 BIOLTDEQNR 28
154 BIRLACORPN Birla Corporation Ltd INE340A01012 BIRCOREQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
155 BIRLANU Birlanu Ltd INE557A01011 BIRLANUEQ 40
156 HEALTHY Birlaslamc - Healthy INF209KB10C2 ADITYABETF 30
157 TECH Birlaslamc - Tech INF209KB11D8 BIRLAITETF 35
158 BSOFT Birlasoft Limited INE836A01035 BIRSOFEQNR 35
159 BLS Bls Intl Servs Ltd INE153T01027 BLSINTEQNR 45 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
160 BLUEDART Blue Dart Express Ltd INE233B01017 BLUDAREQNR 35
161 BLUEJET Blue Jet Healthcare Ltd INE0KBH01020 BLUEJET 40
162 BLUESTARCO Blue Star Limited INE472A01039 BLUSTAEQNR 28
163 BBTC Bombay Burmah Trading Cor INE050A01025 BOMBUREQNR 45
164 BOMDYEING Bombay Dyeing & Mfg. Co L INE032A01023 BOMDYEEQNR 45
165 BOROLTD Borosil Limited INE02PY01013 BORLTDEQNR 40
166 BORORENEW Borosil Renewables Ltd INE666D01022 BORRENEQNR 40
167 BOSCHLTD Bosch Limited INE323A01026 BOSLTDEQNR 25
168 FIRSTCRY Brainbees Solutions Ltd INE02RE01045 FIRSTCRY 40
169 BRIGADE Brigade Enter. Ltd INE791I01019 BRIENTEQNR 40
170 BRITANNIA Britannia Industries Ltd INE216A01030 BRIINDEQNR 25
171 EQUAL200 Bse 200 Equal Weight INF769K01OA1 EQUAL200 30
172 BSE Bse Limited INE118H01025 BSELTDEQNR 40
173 SBIBPB Bse Psu Bank Index Tri INF200KB1712 SBIBPB 30
174 SELECTIPO Bse Select Ipo Index INF769K01ON4 SELECTIPO 30
175 NEXT30ADD Bse Sensex Next 30 Index INF740KA1VE5 NEXT30ADD 30
176 SNXT30BEES Bse Sensex Next 30 Index INF204KC1EZ3 SNXT30BEES 30
177 MAPMYINDIA C.E. Info Systems Limited INE0BV301023 MAPMYINDIA 40
178 CAMLINFINE Camlin Fine Sciences Ltd INE052I01032 CAMFINEQNR 45
179 CAMPUS Campus Activewear Limited INE278Y01022 CAMPUSACT 40
180 CANFINHOME Can Fin Homes Ltd INE477A01020 CANFINEQNR 33
181 CANBK Canara Bank INE476A01022 CANBANEQNR 28
182 CAPITALSFB Capital Small Fin Bank L INE646H01017 CAPITALSFB 35
183 CAPLIPOINT Caplin Point Lab Ltd. INE475E01026 CAPLINEQNR 40
184 CGCL Capri Global Capital Ltd INE180C01042 CAPGLOEQNR 45
185 CARBORUNIV Carborundum Universal Ltd INE120A01034 CARUNIEQNR 40
186 CARERATING Care Ratings Limited INE752H01013 CARRATEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
187 CARTRADE Cartrade Tech Limited INE290S01011 CARTRADEEQ 50
188 CARYSIL Carysil Limited INE482D01024 CARLTDEQNR 45
189 CASTROLIND Castrol India Limited INE172A01027 CASINDEQNR 40
190 CCL Ccl Products (I) Ltd INE421D01022 CCLPROEQNR 45
191 CEATLTD Ceat Limited INE482A01020 CEALTDEQNR 40
192 CEIGALL Ceigall India Limited INE0AG901020 CEIGALL 35
193 CELLO Cello World Limited INE0LMW01024 CELLO 35
194 CEMPRO Cemindia Projects Ltd INE686A01026 CEMPROEQ 45
195 CENTRALBK Central Bank Of India INE483A01010 CENBOIEQNR 45
196 CDSL Central Depo Ser (I) Ltd INE736A01011 CDSLTDEQNR 30
197 CENTUM Centum Electronics Ltd. INE320B01020 CENTUMEQNR 45
198 CENTENKA Century Enka Ltd INE485A01015 CENENKEQNR 45
199 CENTURYPLY Century Plyboards (I) Ltd INE348B01021 CENPLYEQNR 35
200 CERA Cera Sanitaryware Ltd INE739E01017 CERSANEQNR 35
201 CESC Cesc Ltd INE486A01021 CESLTDEQNR 40
202 CGPOWER Cg Power And Ind Sol Ltd INE067A01029 CGPOWREQNR 28
203 CHALET Chalet Hotels Limited INE427F01016 CHAHOTEQNR 40
204 CHAMBLFERT Chambal Fertilizers Ltd INE085A01013 CHAFEREQNR 40
205 CHEMPLASTS Chemplast Sanmar Limited INE488A01050 CHEMPLASTS 40
206 CHENNPETRO Chennai Petroleum Corp Lt INE178A01016 CHEPETEQNR 99 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to LT ASM
207 CHOICEIN Choice International Ltd INE102B01014 CHOINTEQNR 40
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208 CHOLAHLDNG Cholamandalam Fin Hol Ltd INE149A01033 CHOFINEQNR 40
209 CHOLAFIN Cholamandalam In & Fin Co INE121A01024 CHOINVEQNR 28
210 CIEINDIA Cie Automotive India Ltd INE536H01010 CIEAUTEQNR 40
211 CIPLA Cipla Ltd INE059A01026 CIPLTDEQNR 25
212 CUB City Union Bank Ltd INE491A01021 CITUNIEQNR 33
213 CLEAN Clean Science & Tech Ltd INE227W01023 CLEANTECEQ 35
214 CMSINFO Cms Info Systems Limited INE925R01014 CMSINFO 35
215 COALINDIA Coal India Ltd INE522F01014 COALTDEQNR 25
216 COCHINSHIP Cochin Shipyard Limited INE704P01025 COCSHIEQNR 45
217 COFORGE Coforge Limited INE591G01025 COFORGEQNR 30
218 COHANCE Cohance Lifesciences Ltd INE03QK01018 COHANCE 40
219 COLPAL Colgate Palmolive Ltd. INE259A01022 COLPALEQNR 25
220 CAMS Computer Age Mngt Ser Ltd INE596I01020 CAMSLTDEQNR 30
221 CONCORDBIO Concord Biotech Limited INE338H01029 CONCORDBIO 40
222 CONCOR Container Corp Of Ind Ltd INE111A01025 CONCOREQNR 28
223 COROMANDEL Coromandel Interntl. Ltd INE169A01031 CORINTEQNR 40
224 COSMOFIRST Cosmo First Limited INE757A01017 COSFIREQNR 45 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
225 CPSEETF Cpse Etf INF457M01133 CPSETFEQNR 35
226 CRAFTSMAN Craftsman Automation Ltd INE00LO01017 CRAFTSMANEQ 45
227 CREDITACC Creditaccess Grameen Ltd INE741K01010 CREACCEQNR 40
228 CRISIL Crisil Ltd INE007A01025 CRISILEQNR 35
229 CROMPTON Crompt Grea Con Elec Ltd INE299U01018 CROCONEQNR 25
230 CSBBANK Csb Bank Limited INE679A01013 CSBBANKEQNR 55
231 CUMMINSIND Cummins India Ltd INE298A01020 CUMINDEQNR 28
232 CYIENTDLM Cyient Dlm Limited INE055S01018 CYIENTDLM 40
233 CYIENT Cyient Limited INE136B01020 CYIENTEQNR 35
234 DABUR Dabur India Ltd INE016A01026 DABINDEQNR 25
235 DALBHARAT Dalmia Bharat Limited INE00R701025 DALBHAEQNR 25
236 DALMIASUG Dalmia Bharat Sug In Ltd INE495A01022 DALSUGEQNR 40
237 DAMCAPITAL Dam Capital Advisors Ltd INE284H01025 DAMCAPITAL 40
238 DATAPATTNS Data Patterns India Ltd INE0IX101010 DATAPATTNS 45
239 DATAMATICS Datamatics Global Ser Ltd INE365B01017 DATMATEQNR 45
240 DCBBANK Dcb Bank Limited INE503A01015 DCBLTDEQNR 40
241 DCMSHRIRAM Dcm Shriram Limited INE499A01024 DCMSHREQNR 40
242 DCXINDIA Dcx Systems Limited INE0KL801015 DCXINDIA 55
243 DEEPINDS Deep Industries Limited INE0FHS01024 DEEPINDSEQ 45
244 DEEPAKFERT Deepak Fertilizers & Petr INE501A01019 DEEFEREQNR 45
245 DEEPAKNTR Deepak Nitrite Ltd INE288B01029 DEENITEQNR 40
246 DELHIVERY Delhivery Limited INE148O01028 DELHIVERY 28
247 DELTACORP Delta Corp Limited INE124G01033 DELCOREQNR 40
248 DEVYANI Devyani International Ltd INE872J01023 DEVYANILTD 35
249 DHAMPURSUG Dhampur Sugar Mills Ltd. INE041A01016 DHASUGEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
250 DHANUKA Dhanuka Agritech Ltd. INE435G01025 DHAAGREQNR 40
251 DIGITIDE Digitide Solutions Limited INE0U4701011 DIGITIDE 35
252 DBL Dilip Buildcon Limited INE917M01012 DILBUIEQNR 45
253 DCAL Dishman Carbogen Amcis Limited INE385W01011 DISCAREQNR 45
254 DIVGIITTS Divgi Torqtransfer Syst L INE753U01022 DIVGIITTS 35
255 DIVISLAB Divi S Laboratories Ltd INE361B01024 DIVLABEQNR 25
256 DIXON Dixon Techno (India) Ltd INE935N01020 DIXTECEQNR 30
257 DLF Dlf Limited INE271C01023 DLFLTDEQNR 28
258 DODLA Dodla Dairy Limited INE021O01019 DODDAIEQNR 40
259 DOLLAR Dollar Industries Limited INE325C01035 DOLLAREQNR 40
260 DOMS Doms Industries Limited INE321T01012 DOMS 40
261 LALPATHLAB Dr. Lal Path Labs Ltd. INE600L01024 DRLALPEQNR 35
262 DRREDDY Dr. Reddy S Laboratories INE089A01031 DRREDYEQNR 25
263 SENSEXADD Dsp Bse Sensex Etf INF740KA1SZ6 DSPSENXETF 30
264 PSUBANKADD Dsp Nifty Psu Bank Etf INF740KA1SY9 DSPPSBKETF 30
265 NIFTYADD Dspamc - Dspn50Etf INF740KA1CL0 NIFTYADD 30
266 EQUAL50ADD Dspamc - Dspnewetf INF740KA1QK2 DSPNEWETF 30
267 MIDQ50ADD Dspamc - Dspq50Etf INF740KA1QL0 DSPNIFQ50ETF 30
268 BANKADD Dspniftybanketf INF740KA1RX3 BANKADD 35
269 ITADD Dspniftyitetf INF740KA1SX1 ITADD 30
270 PVTBANKADD Dspniftyprivatebanketf INF740KA1TA7 DSPPVBKETF 30
271 DWARKESH Dwarikesh Sugar Ind Ltd INE366A01041 DWASUGEQNR 40
272 DYNAMATECH Dynamatic Technologies INE221B01012 DYNTECEQNR 45
273 EASEMYTRIP Easy Trip Planners Ltd INE07O001026 EASEMYTRIP 45
274 ECLERX Eclerx Services Ltd INE738I01010 ECLSEREQNR 45
275 EBBETF0430 Edelweiss Bharat Bond Etf Apr 2030 INF754K01KO2 EBBETF0430 40
276 ECAPINSURE Edelweiss Bse Capital Markets & Insurance Etf INF754K01TX4 ECAPINSURE 30
277 EDELWEISS Edelweiss Financial Services L INE532F01054 EDELWIEQNR 45
278 EICHERMOT Eicher Motors Ltd INE066A01021 EICMOTEQNR 25
279 EIDPARRY Eid Parry India Ltd INE126A01031 EIDPAREQNR 40
280 EIHOTEL Eih Limited INE230A01023 EIHLTDEQNR 40
281 ELECON Elecon Engineering Co Ltd INE205B01031 ELEENGEQNR 45
282 EMIL Electronics Mart Ind Ltd INE02YR01019 ELECTROMART 40
283 ELECTCAST Electrosteel Castings Ltd. INE086A01029 ELECASEQNR 45
284 ELGIEQUIP Elgi Equipments Ltd INE285A01027 ELGEQPEQNR 40
285 ELLEN Ellenbarrie Industrial Gases Ltd INE236E01022 ELLEN 40
286 EMAMILTD Emami Limited INE548C01032 EMALIMEQNR 40
287 EMCURE Emcure Pharmaceuticals L INE168P01015 EMCURE 35
288 EMSLIMITED Ems Limited INE0OV601013 EMSLIMITED 50
289 EMUDHRA Emudhra Limited INE01QM01018 EMUDHRA 40
290 ENDURANCE Endurance Techno. Ltd. INE913H01037 ENDTECEQNR 35
291 ENGINERSIN Engineers India Ltd INE510A01028 ENGINDEQNR 45
292 EIEL Enviro Infra Engineers Limited INE0LLY01014 EIEL 40
293 EPACK Epack Durable Limited INE0G5901015 EPACK 45
294 EPIGRAL Epigral Limited INE071N01016 EPIGRAL 45
295 EPL Epl Limited INE255A01020 EPLLTDEQNR 40
296 EMBDL Embassy Developments Ltd INE069I01010 EMBDL 99 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to TT
297 EQUITASBNK Equitas Small Fin Bnk Ltd INE063P01018 EQUITASBNK 35
298 ERIS Eris Lifesciences Limited INE406M01024 ERILIFEQNR 35
299 ESABINDIA Esab India Ltd INE284A01012 ESAINDEQNR 40
300 ESAFSFB Esaf Small Finance Bank Ltd INE818W01011 ESAFSFB 35
301 ESCORTS Escorts Kubota Limited INE042A01014 ESCKUBEQNR 35
302 ETERNAL Eternal Ltd INE758T01015 ETERNAL 30
303 ETHOSLTD Ethos Limited INE04TZ01018 ETHOSLTD 45
304 EUREKAFORB Eureka Forbes Limited INE0KCE01017 EUREKAFORBE 40
305 EVEREADY Eveready Inds. Ind.  Ltd. INE128A01029 EVEINDEQNR 40
306 EKC Everest Kanto Cylinder Ltd. INE184H01027 EVEKANEQNR 50
307 EXCELINDUS Excel Industries Ltd INE369A01029 EXCINDEQNR 45
308 EXIDEIND Exide Industries Ltd INE302A01020 EXIINDEQNR 28
309 FACT Fact Ltd INE188A01015 FERCHEEQNR 45
310 FAIRCHEMOR Fairchem Organics Limited INE0DNW01011 FAIRCHEMOR 45
311 FDC Fdc Limited INE258B01022 FDCLTDEQNR 35
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312 FEDFINA Fedbank Financial Ser L INE007N01010 FEDFINA 35
313 FEDERALBNK Federal Bank Ltd INE171A01029 FEDBANEQNR 25
314 FMGOETZE Federal-Mogul Goetze (Ind INE529A01010 FEDMOGEQNR 40
315 FIEMIND Fiem Industries Limited INE737H01014 FIEINDEQNR 40
316 FILATEX Filatex India Ltd INE816B01035 FILINDEQNR 40
317 FINEORG Fine Organic Ind. Ltd. INE686Y01026 FINORGEQNR 40
318 FINOPB Fino Payments Bank Ltd INE02NC01014 FINOPAYBANK 45
319 FINCABLES Finolex Cables Ltd INE235A01022 FINCABEQNR 40
320 FINPIPE Finolex Industries Ltd INE183A01024 FININDEQNR 40
321 FSL Firstsource Solu. Ltd. INE684F01012 FIRSOLEQNR 40
322 FIVESTAR Five-Star Bus Fin Ltd INE128S01021 FIVESTAR 40
323 FLAIR Flair Writing Indust Ltd INE00Y201027 FLAIR 35
324 FORCEMOT Force Motors Limited INE451A01017 FORMOTEQNR 99 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to LT ASM
325 FORTIS Fortis Healthcare Ltd INE061F01013 FORHEAEQNR 28
326 FOSECOIND Foseco India Ltd INE519A01011 FOSINDEQNR 40
327 NYKAA Fsn E Commerce Ventures INE388Y01029 NYKAALTDEQ 28
328 FUSION Fusion Finance Limited INE139R01012 FUSION 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
329 GRINFRA G R Infraprojects Limited INE201P01022 GRINFRALTD 35
330 GABRIEL Gabriel India Ltd INE524A01029 GABINDEQNR 50
331 GAIL Gail (India) Ltd INE129A01019 GAILTDEQNR 28
332 GALAXYSURF Galaxy Surfactants Ltd INE600K01018 GALSUREQNR 35
333 GALLANTT Gallantt Ispat Limited INE297H01019 GALLANTTEQ 55
334 GANESHHOU Ganesh Housing Corp Ltd INE460C01014 GANHOUEQNR 45
335 GANECOS Ganesha Ecosphere Ltd. INE845D01014 GANECOEQNR 40
336 GRSE Garden Reach Ship&Eng Ltd INE382Z01011 GARREAEQNR 50
337 GRWRHITECH Garware Hi-Tech Films Ltd INE291A01017 GARFILEQNR 55
338 GARFIBRES Garware Tech Fibres Ltd INE276A01018 GARTECEQNR 40
339 GATEWAY Gateway Distriparks Ltd INE079J01017 GATDISEQNR 35
340 GVT&D Ge Vernova T&D India Ltd INE200A01026 GVTDINEQ 45
341 GICRE General Ins Corp Of India INE481Y01014 GENINSEQNR 45
342 GENESYS Genesys Intl Corpn Ltd INE727B01026 GENINTEQNR 50
343 GENUSPOWER Genus Power Infrastructures Lt INE955D01029 GENPOWEQNR 40 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to TT
344 GHCL Ghcl Limited INE539A01019 GUJHEAEQNR 40
345 GICHSGFIN Gic Housing Finance Ltd INE289B01019 GICHOUEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
346 GILLETTE Gillette India Ltd INE322A01010 GILLETEQNR 35
347 GLAND Gland Pharma Limited INE068V01023 GLANDPHARMA 40
348 GLAXO Glaxosmithkline Pharma Lt INE159A01016 GLAPHAEQNR 40
349 GLENMARK Glenmark Pharmaceuticals INE935A01035 GLEPHAEQNR 28
350 MEDANTA Global Health Limited INE474Q01031 MEDANTA 35
351 GLOBUSSPR Globus Spirits Ltd INE615I01010 GLOSPIEQNR 40
352 GMMPFAUDLR Gmm Pfaudler Limited INE541A01023 GMMPFAEQNR 40
353 GMRAIRPORT Gmr Airports Limited INE776C01039 GMRAIRPORT 28
354 GMRP&UI Gmr Pow And Urban Infra L INE0CU601026 GMRPOWER 45
355 GNA Gna Axles Limited INE934S01014 GNAAXLEQNR 55
356 GODIGIT Go Digit General Ins Ltd INE03JT01014 GODIGIT 35
357 GOCOLORS Go Fashion India Ltd INE0BJS01011 GOCOLORS 35
358 GODAVARIB Godavari Biorefineries Limited INE497S01012 GODAVARIB 45
359 GPIL Godawari Power & Ispat Ltd. INE177H01039 GODPOWEQNR 40
360 GODFRYPHLP Godfrey Phillips India Lt INE260B01028 GODPHIEQNR 50
361 GODREJAGRO Godrej Agrovet Limited INE850D01014 GODAGREQNR 35
362 GODREJCP Godrej Consumer Products INE102D01028 GODCONEQNR 25
363 GODREJIND Godrej Industries Ltd INE233A01035 GODINDEQNR 40
364 GODREJPROP Godrej Properties Ltd INE484J01027 GODPROEQNR 30
365 GOKEX Gokaldas Exports Ltd. INE887G01027 GOKEXPEQNR 45
366 GOLDIAM Goldiam International Ltd. INE025B01025 GOLINTEQNR 50
367 GOODLUCK Goodluck India Limited INE127I01024 GOOLUCEQNR 50
368 GOODYEAR Goodyear India Limited INE533A01012 GOOINDEQNR 40
369 GOPAL Gopal Snacks Limited INE0L9R01028 GOPAL 40
370 GRANULES Granules India Limited INE101D01020 GRANULEQNR 40
371 GRAPHITE Graphite India Ltd INE371A01025 GRAPHIEQNR 40
372 GRASIM Grasim Industries Ltd INE047A01021 GRAINDEQNR 25
373 GRAUWEIL Grauer & Weil (India) Limited INE266D01021 GRAWEIEQNR 45
374 GRAVITA Gravita India Limited INE024L01027 GRALTDEQNR 40
375 GREAVESCOT Greaves Cotton Ltd. INE224A01026 GRELTDEQNR 45
376 GREENLAM Greenlam Industries Ltd. INE544R01021 GRELAMEQNR 40
377 GREENPANEL Greenpanel Industries Ltd INE08ZM01014 GREENPANEL 40
378 GREENPLY Greenply Industries Ltd INE461C01038 GREINDEQNR 40
379 GRINDWELL Grindwell Norton Limited INE536A01023 GRINOREQNR 35
380 GRMOVER Grm Overseas Ltd. INE192H01020 GRMOVEEQNR 99 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to LT ASM
381 GROWWGOLD Groww Gold Etf INF666M01IW1 GROWWGOLD 40
382 GROWWEV Groww Nifty Ev & New Age Automotive Etf INF666M01IH2 GROWEV 30
383 GIPCL Guj Ind Pow Co. Ltd INE162A01010 GUJINDEQNR 45
384 GNFC Guj Nar Val Fer & Chem L INE113A01013 GUJNAREQNR 35 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
385 GSFC Guj State Fert & Chem Ltd INE026A01025 GUJSTAEQNR 45
386 GUJALKALI Gujarat Alkalies & Chem INE186A01019 GUJALKEQNR 40
387 GAEL Gujarat Ambuja Exports Ltd. INE036B01030 GUJEXPEQNR 40
388 FLUOROCHEM Gujarat Fluorochem Ltd INE09N301011 GUJFLUEQNR 40
389 GUJGASLTD Gujarat Gas Limited INE844O01030 GUJGASEQNR 35
390 GMDCLTD Gujarat Mineral Dev Corp INE131A01031 GUJMINEQNR 45
391 GPPL Gujarat Pipavav Port Ltd INE517F01014 GUJPIPEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
392 GSPL Gujarat State Petro Ltd INE246F01010 GSPLTDEQNR 40
393 GULFOILLUB Gulf Oil Lubricants India Ltd INE635Q01029 GULLUBEQNR 40
394 HGINFRA H.G.Infra Engineering Ltd INE926X01010 HGINFRAEQNR 45
395 HAPPSTMNDS Happiest Minds Techno Ltd INE419U01012 HAPPSTMNDS 35
396 HAPPYFORGE Happy Forgings Limited INE330T01021 HAPPYFORGE 35
397 HARIOMPIPE Hariom Pipe Industries Limited INE00EV01017 HARIOMPIPE 45
398 HARSHA Harsha Engineers Int Ltd INE0JUS01029 HARSHAENG 40
399 HATSUN Hatsun Agro Product Ltd. INE473B01035 HATAGREQNR 40
400 HAVELLS Havells India Limited INE176B01034 HAVINDEQNR 25
401 HBLENGINE Hbl Engineering Ltd INE292B01021 HBLENGINEQ 45
402 HCLTECH Hcl Technologies Ltd INE860A01027 HCLTECEQNR 25
403 HDFCGOLD Hdfc Gold Exchange Traded Fund INF179KC1981 HDFGOLEQNR 35
404 HDFCPSUBK Hdfc Nifty Psu Bank Etf INF179KC1HW4 HDFCPSUBK 30
405 HDFCSILVER Hdfc Silver Etf INF179KC1DI2 HDFCSILVER 45
406 HDFCNEXT50 Hdfcamc - Hdfcnext50 INF179KC1HS2 HDFCNEXT50 30
407 HDFCNIF100 Hdfcamc - Hdfcnif100 INF179KC1HR4 HDFCNIF100 30
408 HDFCNIFBAN Hdfcamc - Hdfcnifban INF179KC1HY0 HDFCBANKETF 30
409 HDFCNIFTY Hdfcamc - Hdfcnifty INF179KC1965 HDFCNIFETF 30
410 HDFCQUAL Hdfcamc - Hdfcqual INF179KC1DL6 HDFCQUAL 30
411 HDFCSENSEX Hdfcamc - Hdfcsensex INF179KC1HX2 HDFCSENETF 30
412 HDFCLOWVOL  HdfcniŌy100LowvolaƟlity30Eƞ INF179KC1HU8 HDFCLOWVOL 30
413 HDFCMOMENT  HdfcniŌy200Momentum30Eƞ INF179KC1HV6 HDFCMOMENT 30
414 HDFCVALUE  HdfcniŌy50Value20Eƞ INF179KC1DK8 HDFCVALUE 30
415 HDFCGROWTH Hdfcniftygrowthsectors15Etf INF179KC1DJ0 HDFCGROWTH 30
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416 HDFCNIFIT Hdfcniftyitetf INF179KC1IA8 HDFCNIFIT 30
417 HDFCMID150 Hdfcniftymidcap150Etf INF179KC1HT0 HDFCMID150 30
418 HDFCPVTBAN Hdfcniftyprivatebanketf INF179KC1HZ7 HDFCPVTBAN 30
419 HDFCSML250 Hdfcniftysmallcap250Etf INF179KC1FB2 HDFCSML250 30
420 HDFCBSE500 Hdfcs&Pbse500Etf INF179KC1EZ4 HDFCBSE500 30
421 HCG Healthcare Glob. Ent. Ltd INE075I01017 HEAGLOEQNR 35
422 HEG Heg Ltd INE545A01024 HEGLTDEQNR 45
423 HEIDELBERG Heidelbergcement (I) Ltd INE578A01017 HEICEMEQNR 35 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
424 HEMIPROP Hemisphere Prop Ind Ltd INE0AJG01018 HEMPROEQNR 40
425 HERITGFOOD Heritage Foods Ltd INE978A01027 HERFOOEQNR 40
426 HEROMOTOCO Hero Motocorp Limited INE158A01026 HERMOTEQNR 25
427 HESTERBIO Hester Biosciences Ltd INE782E01017 HESBIOEQNR 45
428 SUDARCOLOR Sudarshan Colorants India Ltd INE492A01029 SUDARCOLOR 55
429 HEXT Hexaware Technologies Ltd INE093A01041 HEXT 35
430 HIKAL Hikal Limited INE475B01022 HIKLTDEQNR 40
431 HSCL Himadri Speciality Chemical Ltd. INE019C01026 HIMSPEEQNR 40
432 HIMATSEIDE Himatsingka Seide Ltd INE049A01027 HIMSEIEQNR 45
433 HIRECT Hind Rectifier Limited INE835D01023 HINRECEQNR 45
434 HINDALCO Hindalco  Industries  Ltd INE038A01020 HININDEQNR 25
435 HGS Hinduja Global Sols. Ltd. INE170I01016 HINGLOEQNR 35 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
436 HAL Hindustan Aeronautics Ltd INE066F01020 HINAEREQNR 28
437 HCC Hindustan Construction Co INE549A01026 HINCONEQNR 45
438 HINDCOPPER Hindustan Copper Ltd INE531E01026 HINCOPEQNR 99 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to LT ASM
439 HNDFDS Hindustan Foods Ltd. INE254N01026 HINFOOEQNR 35
440 HINDOILEXP Hindustan Oil Exploration INE345A01011 HINOILEQNR 45
441 HINDPETRO Hindustan Petroleum Corp INE094A01015 HINPETEQNR 28
442 HINDUNILVR Hindustan Unilever Ltd. INE030A01027 HINUNIEQNR 50
443 HINDZINC Hindustan Zinc Limited INE267A01025 HINZINEQNR 40
444 HINDWAREAP Hindware Home Innovation Limit INE05AN01011 HINDWAREAP 45
445 POWERINDIA Hitachi Energy India Ltd INE07Y701011 HITENEEQNR 35
446 HITECH Hi-Tech Pipes Limited INE106T01025 HITPIPEQNR 40
447 HLEGLAS Hle Glascoat Limited INE461D01028 HLEGLAEQNR 45
448 HOMEFIRST Home First Fin Co Ind Ltd INE481N01025 HOMEFIRST 40
449 HONASA Honasa Consumer Limited INE0J5401028 HONASA 45
450 HONDAPOWER Honda I Power Product Ltd INE634A01018 HONINDEQNR 45
451 HONAUT Honeywell Automation Ind INE671A01010 HONAUTEQNR 35
452 HPL Hpl Electric & Power Limited INE495S01016 HPLELEEQNR 50
453 HUDCO Hsg & Urban Dev Corpn Ltd INE031A01017 HUDCOEQNR 35
454 HUBTOWN Hubtown Ltd INE703H01016 HUBTOWEQNR 45
455 HUHTAMAKI Huhtamaki India Limited INE275B01026 HUHTAMAKIL 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
456 HYUNDAI Hyundai Motor India Limited INE0V6F01027 HYUNDAI 30
457 ICICIBANK Icici Bank Ltd. INE090A01021 ICIBANEQNR 25
458 ICICIGI Icici Lombard Gic Limited INE765G01017 ICILOMEQNR 25
459 LOWVOLIETF Icici Pr Nif Lw Vl 30 Etf INF109KC19U5 IWINLOWVOL 30
460 ICICIPRULI Icici Pru Life Ins Co Ltd INE726G01019 ICIPRUEQNR 25
461 NIF100IETF Icici Prud Nifty 100 Etf INF109KC16V9 ICI100EQNR 30
462 NIFTYIETF Icici Prud Nifty Etf INF109K012R6 ICINIFEQNR 30
463 SENSEXIETF Icici Prud Sensex Etf INF346A01034 SPISENEQNR 30
464 BSE500IETF Icici Prudential  Bse 500 ETF INF109KC1V59 IPRUBSE500 30
465 GOLDIETF Icici Prudential Gold  Win ETF INF109KC1NT3 ICPGOLEQNR 35
466 QUAL30IETF Icici Prudential Nifty 200 Quality 30 Et INF109KC18V5 ICICIQTY30 30
467 BANKIETF Icici Prudential Nifty Bank ETF INF109KC15I8 ICICIPRUETF 30
468 ITIETF Icici Prudential Nifty It ETF INF109KC16I6 ICICPRUITETF 30
469 NV20IETF Icici Prudential Nv20 ETF INF109KC11V0 ICNV20EQNR 30
470 SILVERIETF Icici Prudential Silver ETF INF109KC1Y56 ICICISILVE 40
471 ICICIB22 Icicipramc - Bharatiwin INF109KB15Y7 ICICIBHA22 30
472 ALPL30IETF Icicipramc - Icicialplv INF109KC17V7 ICICPRU30ETF 30
473 AUTOIETF Icicipramc - Iciciauto INF109KC10V2 ICIAUTOETF 30
474 PVTBANIETF Icicipramc - Icicibankp INF109KC18U7 ICICIBANKP 30
475 CONSUMIETF Icicipramc - Iciciconsu INF109KC1V42 ICIPRUDETF 30
476 FMCGIETF Icicipramc - Icicifmcg INF109KC19V3 ICIFMCGETF 30
477 INFRAIETF Icicipramc - Iciciinfra INF109KC16E5 ICICIINFRA 30
478 MIDCAPIETF Icicipramc - Icicim150 INF109KC11W8 ICICIM150ETF 30
479 MOM30IETF Icicipramc - Icicimom30 INF109KC17C7 ICICIMOM30 30
480 NEXT50IETF Icicipramc - Icicinxt50 INF109KC1NS5 ICPNXT50ETF 30
481 HEALTHIETF Icicipramc - Icicipharm INF109KC1Q72 ICICIPHARM 30
482 COMMOIETF Iciciprudentialniftycommoditiesetf INF109KC19O8 ICICICOMMO 30
483 FINIETF Iciciprudentialniftyfinancialservicesex-Banketf INF109KC17L8 ICICIFINETF 30
484 PSUBNKIETF Iciciprudentialniftypsubanketf INF109KC10S8 PSUBANKICI 30
485 ICRA Icra Limited INE725G01011 ICRLTDEQNR 35
486 IDBI Idbi Bank Limited INE008A01015 INDDEVEQNR 45
487 IDEAFORGE Ideaforge Techno Ltd INE349Y01013 IDEAFORGE 45
488 IDFCFIRSTB Idfc First Bank Limited INE092T01019 IDFCFIREQNR 25
489 IFBIND Ifb Industries Ltd INE559A01017 IFBINDEQNR 45
490 IFCI Ifci Ltd INE039A01010 IFCLTDEQNR 60
491 IIFLCAPS Iifl Capital Services Limited INE489L01022 IIFLCAPSEQ 45
492 IIFL Iifl Finance Limited INE530B01024 IIFFINEQNR 40
493 INDGN Indegene Limited INE065X01017 INDGN 35
494 INDIAGLYCO India Glycols Ltd INE560A01023 INDGLYEQNR 40
495 INDNIPPON India Nippon Electricals Ltd. INE092B01025 INDNIPEQNR 35
496 IPL India Pesticides Limited INE0D6701023 INDPESEQNR 45
497 INDIASHLTR India Shelter Finance Corporat INE922K01024 INDIASHLTR 35
498 INDIAMART Indiamart Intermesh Ltd INE933S01016 INDIAMART 35
499 INDIANB Indian Bank INE562A01011 INDIANEQNR 28
500 IEX Indian Energy Exc Ltd INE022Q01020 INDENEEQNR 35
501 IMFA Indian Metals & Ferro Alloys L INE919H01018 IMFLTDEQNR 40
502 IOC Indian Oil Corp Ltd INE242A01010 INDOILEQNR 25
503 IOB Indian Overseas Bank INE565A01014 INDOVEEQNR 40
504 IRCTC Indian Rail Tour Corp Ltd INE335Y01020 IRCTCEQNR 25 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
505 IRFC Indian Railway Fin Corp L INE053F01010 IRFCLTDEQNR 35
506 IREDA Indian Renewable Energy INE202E01016 IREDA 33
507 INDIGOPNTS Indigo Paints Limited INE09VQ01012 INDIGOPAINTS 35
508 INDIQUBE Indiqube Spaces Limited INE06ST01018 INDIQUBE 35
509 ICIL Indo Count Industries Ltd INE483B01026 INDCOUEQNR 45
510 INDOCO Indoco Remedies Ltd. INE873D01024 INDREMEQNR 40
511 INDOSTAR Indostar Capital Finance Limit INE896L01010 INDSTAEQNR 45
512 IGL Indraprastha Gas Ltd INE203G01027 INDGASEQNR 35
513 INDRAMEDCO Indraprastha Medical Corp INE681B01017 INDMEDEQNR 45
514 INDUSTOWER Indus Towers Limited INE121J01017 INDTOWEQNR 28
515 INDUSINDBK Indusind Bank Limited INE095A01012 INDBANEQNR 35
516 NAUKRI Info Edge (I) Ltd INE663F01032 INFEDGEQNR 28
517 INFY Infosys Limited INE009A01021 INFTECEQNR 25
518 INGERRAND Ingersoll-Rand India Ltd INE177A01018 INGRANEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
519 INOXGREEN Inox Green Energy Services Lim INE510W01014 INOXGREEN 45
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520 INOXINDIA Inox India Limited INE616N01034 INOXINDIA 35
521 INOXWIND Inox Wind Limited INE066P01011 INOWINEQNR 35
522 INSECTICID Insecticides (I) Ltd INE070I01018 INSECTEQNR 40
523 INTELLECT Intellect Design Arena INE306R01017 INTDESEQNR 40
524 INTERARCH Interarch Building Solutions L INE00M901018 INTERARCH 40
525 INDIGO Interglobe Aviation Ltd INE646L01027 INDIGOEQNR 35
526 IKS Inventurus Knowledge Solutions INE115Q01022 IKS 40
527 IOLCP Iol Chem And Pharma Ltd INE485C01029 IOLCHEEQNR 45
528 IONEXCHANG Ion Exchange (India) Ltd INE570A01022 IONEXCEQNR 45
529 IPCALAB Ipca Laboratories Ltd INE571A01038 IPCLABEQNR 35
530 IRB Irb Infra Dev Ltd. INE821I01022 IRBINFEQNR 45
531 IRCON Ircon International Ltd INE962Y01021 IRCINTEQNR 50
532 IRMENERGY Irm Energy Limited INE07U701015 IRMENERGY 40
533 ISGEC Isgec Heavy Eng Ltd INE858B01029 ISGHEAEQNR 45
534 ITCHOTELS Itc Hotels Ltd INE379A01028 ITCHOTELS 30
535 ITC Itc Ltd INE154A01025 ITCLTDEQNR 25
536 ITI Iti Ltd. INE248A01017 ITILTDEQNR 50
537 JBCHEPHARM J B Chemicals And Pharma INE572A01036 JBCHEMEQNR 35
538 JAGRAN Jagran Prakashan Limited INE199G01027 JAGPRAEQNR 40
539 JAIBALAJI Jai Balaji Industries Ltd. INE091G01026 JAIBALEQNR 50
540 JISLJALEQS Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd. INE175A01038 JAIIRREQNR 50
541 J&KBANK Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd. INE168A01041 JKBANKEQNR 40
542 JAMNAAUTO Jamna Auto Ind Ltd INE039C01032 JAMAUTEQNR 40
543 JSFB Jana Small Fin Bank Ltd INE953L01027 JANASFB 40
544 JBMA Jbm Auto Limited INE927D01051 JBMAUTEQNR 45
545 JINDRILL Jindal Drilling Ind. Ltd INE742C01031 JINDRIEQNR 45
546 JINDALPOLY Jindal Poly Films Limited INE197D01010 JINPOLEQNR 40
547 JINDALSAW Jindal Saw Limited INE324A01032 JINSAWEQNR 45
548 JSL Jindal Stainless Limited INE220G01021 JINSTAEQNR 40
549 JINDALSTEL Jindal Steel & Power Ltd INE749A01030 JINSTEEQNR 28
550 JINDWORLD Jindal Worldwide Ltd INE247D01039 JINWOREQNR 45
551 JIOFIN Jio Fin Services Ltd INE758E01017 JIOFIN 25
552 JKCEMENT Jk Cement Limited INE823G01014 JKCLTDEQNR 35
553 JKLAKSHMI Jk Lakshmi Cement Ltd INE786A01032 JKLKSHEQNR 40
554 JKPAPER Jk Paper Limited INE789E01012 JKPAPREQNR 40
555 JKTYRE Jk Tyre & Industries Ltd INE573A01042 JKTYREEQNR 45
556 JKIL Jkumar Infr.Ltd. INE576I01022 JKUMAREQNR 45
557 JMFINANCIL Jm Financial Limited INE780C01023 JMFINLEQNR 40
558 BOSCH-HCIL Johnson Controls Hitachi INE782A01015 BOSCHHCILEQ 35
559 JSWCEMENT Jsw Cement Limited INE718I01012 JSWCEMENT 35
560 JSWENERGY Jsw Energy Limited INE121E01018 JSWENEEQNR 35
561 JSWINFRA Jsw Infrastructure Ltd INE880J01026 JSWINFRA 40
562 JSWSTEEL Jsw Steel Limited INE019A01038 JSWSTEEQNR 25
563 JTEKTINDIA Jtekt India Limited INE643A01035 SONKOYEQNR 40
564 JUBLFOOD Jubilant Foodworks Ltd INE797F01020 JUBFOOEQNR 25
565 JUBLINGREA Jubilant Ingrevia Limited INE0BY001018 JUBLINGREA 40
566 JUBLPHARMA Jubilant Pharmova Ltd INE700A01033 JUBLPHARMA 40
567 JUNIPER Juniper Hotels Limited INE696F01016 JUNIPER 40
568 JWL Jupiter Wagons Limited INE209L01016 JUPITERWAGEQ 45
569 JUSTDIAL Justdial Ltd. INE599M01018 JUSDIAEQNR 40
570 JYOTHYLAB Jyothy Labs Limited INE668F01031 JYOLABEQNR 40
571 JYOTICNC Jyoti Cnc Automation Limited INE980O01024 JYOTICNC 45
572 KAJARIACER Kajaria Ceramics Ltd INE217B01036 KAJCEREQNR 35
573 KPIL Kalpataru Project Int Ltd INE220B01022 KALPROEQNR 40
574 KALYANKJIL Kalyan Jewellers Ind Ltd INE303R01014 KALJEWEQNR 33
575 KSL Kalyani Steels Limited INE907A01026 KALSTEEQNR 40
576 KANSAINER Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd INE531A01024 KANNEREQNR 35
577 KTKBANK Karnataka Bank Limited INE614B01018 KARBANEQNR 40
578 KARURVYSYA Karur Vysya Bank Ltd INE036D01028 KARVYSEQNR 40
579 KSCL Kaveri Seed Co. Ltd. INE455I01029 KAVSEEEQNR 40
580 KAYNES Kaynes Technology Ind Ltd INE918Z01012 KAYNESTECH 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
581 KCP Kcp Ltd INE805C01028 KCPLTDEQNR 45
582 KDDL Kddl Limited INE291D01011 KDDLTDEQNR 45
583 KEC Kec Intl. Limited INE389H01022 KECLTDEQNR 40
584 KEI Kei Industries Ltd. INE878B01027 KEIINDEQNR 33
585 KENNAMET Kennametal India Limited INE717A01029 KENINDEQNR 45
586 KKCL Kewal Kiran Clothing Ltd INE401H01017 KEWKIREQNR 35
587 RUSTOMJEE Keystone Realtors Limited INE263M01029 RUSTOMJEE 35
588 KFINTECH Kfin Technologies Limited INE138Y01010 KFINTECH 35
589 KIRIINDUS Kiri Industries Limited INE415I01015 KIRDYEEQNR 45
590 KIRLOSBROS Kirloskar Brothers Ltd INE732A01036 KIRBRKEQNR 45
591 KIRLFER Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Ltd INE884B01025 KIRFEREQNR 40
592 KIRLOSIND Kirloskar Industries Ltd INE250A01039 KIRINDEQNR 40
593 KIRLOSENG Kirloskar Oil Eng Ltd INE146L01010 KIRENGEQNR 40
594 KIRLPNU Kirloskar Pneumatic INE811A01020 KIRPNEEQNR 45
595 KNRCON Knr Constru Ltd. INE634I01029 KNRCONEQNR 55
596 KOLTEPATIL Kolte Patil Dev. Ltd. INE094I01018 KOLPATEQNR 45
597 GOLD1 Kotak Gold Exchange Traded Fund INF174KA1HJ8 KOTGOLEQNR 35
598 KOTAKBANK Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd INE237A01036 KOTMAHEQNR 25
599 MIDCAP Kotak Midcap 50 Etf INF174KA1IB3 KOTAKMID50 30
600 LOWVOL1 Kotak Nifty 100 Low Volatility 30 Etf INF174KA1IY5 KOTAK271GR 30
601 NIFTY1 Kotak Nifty Etf INF174K014P6 NIFTY1 30
602 MNC Kotak Nifty Mnc Etf INF174KA1JF2 KOTAKMNC 30
603 PSUBANK Kotak Psu Bank INF373I01023 PSUBANK 35
604 ALPHA Kotakmamc - Kotakalpha INF174KA1IA5 KOTAKALPHA 30
605 IT Kotakmamc - Kotakit INF174KA1GC5 KOTAKITETF 30
606 NV20 Kotakmamc - Ktknv20Etf INF174K01Z71 KTKNV20ETF 40
607 BANKNIFTY1 Kotakmamc-Kotakbketf INF174K01F59 BANKNIFTY1 30
608 KOVAI Kovai Medical Center & Hospital Limited INE177F01017 KOVMEDEQNR 40
609 KPIGREEN Kpi Green Energy Limited INE542W01025 KPIGREENEQ 45
610 KPITTECH Kpit Technologies Limited INE04I401011 KPITECEQNR 30
611 KPRMILL Kpr Mill Ltd. INE930H01031 KPRMILEQNR 45
612 KRBL Krbl Limited INE001B01026 KRBLTDEQNR 40
613 KIMS Krishna Inst Of Med Sci L INE967H01025 KRIINSEQNR 35
614 KRN Krn Heat Exchanger And Refrige INE0Q3J01015 KRN 40
615 KRSNAA Krsnaa Diagnostics Ltd INE08LI01020 KRSNAADIAGNO 40
616 KSB Ksb Limited INE999A01023 KSBLTDEQNR 40
617 LTF L&T Finance Limited INE498L01015 LTFINHEQNR 28
618 LTTS L&T Technology Ser. Ltd. INE010V01017 LTTECHEQNR 35
619 LAOPALA La Opala Rg Limited INE059D01020 LAOPALEQNR 40
620 LANDMARK Landmark Cars Limited INE559R01029 LANDMARKCARS 40
621 LT Larsen & Toubro Ltd. INE018A01030 LARTOUEQNR 25
622 LATENTVIEW Latent View Analytics Limited INE0I7C01011 LATENTVIEW 35
623 LAURUSLABS Laurus Labs Limited INE947Q01028 LAULABEQNR 25
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624 LAXMIDENTL Laxmi Dental Limited INE0WO601020 LAXMIDENTL 40
625 LXCHEM Laxmi Organic Indus Ltd INE576O01020 LAXORGEQNR 40
626 IXIGO Le Travenues Technology Limite INE0HV901016 IXIGO 45
627 LEMONTREE Lemon Tree Hotels Ltd INE970X01018 LEMTREEQNR 40
628 LGBBROSLTD Lg Balakrishnan & Bros INE337A01034 LGBALAEQNR 35
629 LGEINDIA Lg Electronics India Limited INE324D01010 LGEINDIA 35
630 LICHSGFIN Lic Housing Finance Ltd INE115A01026 LICHOUEQNR 28
631 LICNETFN50 Licnamc - Licnfengp INF767K01OS7 LICNETFN50 30
632 LICI Life Insura Corp Of India INE0J1Y01017 LICINDIA 30
633 LINDEINDIA Linde India Limited INE473A01011 LINLTDEQNR 40
634 LLOYDSENGG Lloyds Engineering Works Limit INE093R01011 LLOENGEQNR 50
635 LLOYDSENT Lloyds Enterprises Limited INE080I01025 LLOYDSENT 50
636 LLOYDSME Lloyds Metals And Energy Ltd. INE281B01032 LLOMETEQNR 40
637 LMW Lmw Limited INE269B01029 LMWLTD 35 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
638 LODHA Lodha Developers Limited INE670K01029 LODHA 35
639 LTFOODS Lt Foods Limited INE818H01020 LTFOODEQNR 40
640 LTIM Ltimindtree Limited INE214T01019 LTMINDTREE 25
641 LUMAXTECH Lumax Auto Tech Ltd INE872H01027 LUMLTDEQNR 45
642 LUPIN Lupin Limited INE326A01037 LUPLTDEQNR 25
643 LUXIND Lux Industries Limited INE150G01020 LUXINDEQNR 40
644 M&MFIN M&M Fin. Services Ltd INE774D01024 MAHFINEQNR 33
645 MGL Mahanagar Gas Ltd. INE002S01010 MAHGASEQNR 40
646 MAHSEAMLES Maharashtra Seamless Ltd INE271B01025 MAHSEAEQNR 35
647 M&M Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd INE101A01026 MAHMAHEQNR 25
648 MHRIL Mahindra Holidays Ltd INE998I01010 MAHHOLEQNR 40
649 MAHLIFE Mahindra Lifespace Devltd INE813A01018 MAHLIFEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
650 MAHLOG Mahindra Logistic Limited INE766P01016 MAHLOGEQNR 40
651 MAHSCOOTER Mahscooter - Dep Sett INE288A01013 MAHSCOEQNR 40
652 MAITHANALL Maithan Alloys Ltd INE683C01011 MAIALLEQNR 40
653 MANINFRA Man Infraconstruction Limited INE949H01023 MANINFEQNR 45
654 MANAPPURAM Manappuram Finance Ltd INE522D01027 MANPUREQNR 30
655 MANGLMCEM Mangalam Cement Ltd INE347A01017 MANCEMEQNR 35
656 MANKIND Mankind Pharma Limited INE634S01028 MANKIND 28
657 MANORAMA Manorama Industries Ltd INE00VM01036 MANORAMAEQ 55
658 MARATHON Marathon Nxtgen Realt Ltd INE182D01020 MARNEXEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
659 MARICO Marico Limited INE196A01026 MARINDEQNR 25
660 MARKSANS Marksans Pharma Limited INE750C01026 MARPHAEQNR 45
661 MARUTI Maruti Suzuki India Ltd. INE585B01010 MARSUZEQNR 25
662 MASFIN Mas Financial Serv Ltd INE348L01012 MASFINEQNR 40
663 MASTEK Mastek Ltd INE759A01021 MASLTDEQNR 40
664 MATRIMONY Matrimony.Com Limited INE866R01028 MATCOMEQNR 40
665 MFSL Max Financial Serv Ltd INE180A01020 MAXFINEQNR 25
666 MAXHEALTH Max Healthcare Ins Ltd INE027H01010 MAXHEAEQNR 30
667 MAXIND Max India Limited INE0CG601016 MAXINDEQNR 50
668 MAYURUNIQ Mayur Uniquoters Ltd INE040D01038 MAYUNIEQNR 35
669 MAZDOCK Mazagon Dock Shipbuil Ltd INE249Z01020 MAZDOCKEQNR 35 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
670 MEDIASSIST Medi Assist Healthcare Service INE456Z01021 MEDIASSIST 35
671 MEDPLUS Medplus Health Serv Ltd INE804L01022 MEDPLUSLTD 35
672 METROBRAND Metro Brands Limited INE317I01021 METROBRAND 40
673 METROPOLIS Metropolis Healthcare Ltd INE112L01020 METHEAEQNR 35
674 MINDACORP Minda Corporation Ltd INE842C01021 MINCOREQNR 40
675 GOLDETF Mirae Asset Gold Etf INF769K01JP9 MAGOLDETF 40
676 ALPHAETF Mirae Asset Nifty 200 Alpha 30 Etf INF769K01KU7 ALPHAETF 30
677 EVINDIA Mirae Asset Nifty Ev And New Age Auto Et INF769K01LQ3 EVINDIA 30
678 ITETF Mirae Asset Nifty It Etf INF769K01KV5 MIRAEITETF 30
679 SENSEXETF Mirae Asset S&P Bse Sensex Etf INF769K01KT9 SENSEXETF 30
680 NEXT50 Mirae Asst Nifty Next 50 Etf (Manxt50) INF769K01FN2 MANXT50ETF 30
681 MIDSMALL Mirae Midsmallcap400 Momentum Qlty100Etf INF769K01LJ8 MIDSMALL 30
682 SMALLCAP Mirae Nifty Smallcap 250 Quality 100 Etf INF769K01LC3 SMALLCAPETF 30
683 ESG Miraeamc - Maesgetf INF769K01GS9 MAFETRGGR 30
684 MAFANG Miraeamc - Mafang INF769K01HF4 MAFANGEQNR 45 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to group 2
685 BFSI Miraeamc - Mafsetf INF769K01HI8 MAFSETFEQNR 30
686 MAHKTECH Miraeamc - Mahktech INF769K01HS7 MAHKTECHEQ 40
687 MIDCAPETF Miraeamc - Mam150Etf INF769K01IC9 MAM150ETF 30
688 MAKEINDIA Miraeamc - Mamfgetf INF769K01IB1 MAMFGETF 30
689 NIFTYETF Miraeamc - Man50Etf INF769K01EG9 MIRNIF50ETF 30
690 MASPTOP50 Miraeamc - Masptop50 INF769K01HP3 MIRAEETFEQ 30
691 GSEC10YEAR Miraeassetnifty8-13Yrg-Secetf INF769K01KF8 MAGS813ETF 30
692 BANKETF Miraeassetniftybanketf INF769K01KR3 BANKETF 30
693 MIDHANI Mishra Dhatu Nigam Ltd INE099Z01011 MISDHAEQNR 45
694 MMFL Mm Forgings Ltd INE227C01017 MMFORGEQNR 40
695 MMTC Mmtc Limited INE123F01029 MMTLTDEQNR 55
696 MOIL Moil Limited INE490G01020 MOILTDEQNR 45
697 MOLDTKPAC Mold-Tek Packaging Ltd INE893J01029 MOLTEKEQNR 35
698 MOREPENLAB Morepen Laboratories Ltd. INE083A01026 MORLABEQNR 50
699 MSUMI Motherson Sumi Wrng Ind L INE0FS801015 MSUMIWIRING 35
700 MOM100 Motilal Os Midcap100 Etf INF247L01023 MOM100EQNR 30
701 MON100 Motilal Os Nasdaq100 Etf INF247L01AP3 MON100EQNR 30
702 MOTILALOFS Motilal Oswal Fin Ltd INE338I01027 MOTOSWEQNR 45
703 MOM50 Motilal Oswal M50 Etf INF247L01536 MOTM50EQNR 30
704 MONIFTY500 Motilal Oswal Nifty 500 Etf INF247L01BU1 MONIFTY500 30
705 MOREALTY Motilal Oswal Nifty Realty Etf INF247L01CI4 MOREALTY 30
706 MOSMALL250 Motilal Oswal Nifty Smallcap 250 Etf INF247L01CH6 MOSMALL250 30
707 MOHEALTH Motilal Oswal S&P Bse Healthcare Etf INF247L01BB1 MOHEALTH 30
708 MOLOWVOL Motilal Oswal S&P Bse Low Volatility Etf INF247L01BL0 MOLOWVOL 30
709 MOMOMENTUM Motilala Oswal Nifty 200 Momentum 30 Etf INF247L01BK2 MOMOMENTUM 30
710 MONQ50 Motilalamc - Monq50 INF247L01AU3 MOTNASQ50ETF 30
711 MOVALUE  MoƟlaloswals&Pbseenhancedvalueeƞ INF247L01BE5 MOVALUE 30
712 MPHASIS Mphasis Limited INE356A01018 MPHLTDEQNR 28
713 MPSLTD Mps Limited INE943D01017 MPSLTDEQNR 45
714 MRF Mrf Ltd INE883A01011 MRFLTDEQNR 30
715 MRPL Mrpl INE103A01014 MANREFEQNR 40
716 BECTORFOOD Mrs Bectors Food Spe Ltd INE495P01020 BECTORFOOD 40
717 MSCIINDIA Msci India Index INF174KA1VD2 MSCIINDIA 30
718 MSTCLTD Mstc Limited INE255X01014 MSTLTDEQNR 40
719 MTARTECH Mtar Technologies Limited INE864I01014 MTARTECHEQ 55
720 MCX Multi Commodity Exchange INE745G01043 MCXLTDEQNR 30
721 MUTHOOTFIN Muthoot Finance Limited INE414G01012 MUTFINEQNR 28
722 NSIL Nalwa Sons Investments Ltd. INE023A01030 NALSONEQNR 40
723 NH Narayana Hrudayalaya Ltd. INE410P01011 NARHRUEQNR 35
724 NATCOPHARM Natco Pharma Ltd. INE987B01026 NATPHAEQNR 45
725 NATIONALUM National Aluminium Co Ltd INE139A01034 NATALUEQNR 30
726 NFL National Fert. Ltd INE870D01012 NATFEREQNR 45 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
727 NSDL National Securities Depository Ltd INE301O01023 NSDL 35
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728 NAVA Nava Limited INE725A01030 NAVLTDEQNR 40
729 NAVINFLUOR Navin Fluorine Int. Ltd INE048G01026 NAVFLUEQNR 35
730 NAVNETEDUL Navneet Education Ltd INE060A01024 NAVEDUEQNR 40
731 NAZARA Nazara Technologies Ltd INE418L01047 NAZARAEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
732 NBCC Nbcc (India) Limited INE095N01031 NBCLTDEQNR 35
733 NCC Ncc Limited INE868B01028 NCCLTDEQNR 35 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
734 NCLIND Ncl Industries Limited INE732C01016 NCLINDEQNR 35
735 NELCO Nelco Ltd INE045B01015 NELLIMEQNR 45 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
736 NEOGEN Neogen Chemicals Limited INE136S01016 NEOCHEEQNR 40
737 NESCO Nesco Ltd. INE317F01035 NESLTDEQNR 35
738 NESTLEIND Nestle India Limited INE239A01024 NESINDEQNR 25
739 NETWEB Netweb Tech India Ltd INE0NT901020 NETWEBTECH 50
740 NETWORK18 Network18 Media & Investments INE870H01013 NET18MEQNR 45
741 NEULANDLAB Neuland Lab Ltd. INE794A01010 NEULABEQNR 45
742 NEWGEN Newgen Software Technologies L INE619B01017 NEWSOFEQNR 45
743 NHPC Nhpc Ltd INE848E01016 NHPLTDEQNR 30
744 NIFTY100EW Nifty 100 Equal Weight Index INF174KA1UW4 NIFTY100EW 30
745 GROWWN200 Nifty 200 Index- Total Return Index INF666M01JV1 GROWWN200 30
746 AONENIFTY Nifty 50 Index INF1J2R01064 AONENIFTY 30
747 GROWWMOM50 Nifty 500 Momentum 50 Index- Total Return Index INF666M01KJ4 GROWWMOM50 30
748 MOMENTUM50 Nifty 500 Momentum 50 Total Return Index INF247L01DK8 MOMENTUM50 30
749 MOCAPITAL Nifty Capital Market Total Return Index INF247L01EV3 MOCAPITAL 30
750 EVIETF Nifty Ev & New Age Automotive Index INF109K1A153 EVIETF 30
751 GROWWDEFNC Nifty India Defence Index- Total Return Inde INF666M01IO8 GROWWDEFNC 30
752 MODEFENCE Nifty India Defence Total Return Index INF247L01DJ0 MODEFENCE 30
753 GROWWRAIL Nifty India Railways Psu Index INF666M01JJ6 GROWWRAIL 30
754 METALIETF Nifty Metal Index INF109KC19W1 METALIETF 30
755 METAL Nifty Metal Total Return Index INF769K01LY7 METAL 30
756 OILIETF Nifty Oil & Gas Index INF109KC18W3 OILIETF 30
757 BANKPSU Nifty Psu Bank Total Return Index INF769K01LZ4 BANKPSU 30
758 TOP10ADD Nifty Top 10 Equal Weight Index INF740KA1UR9 TOP10ADD 30
759 AONETOTAL Nifty Total Market Index INF1J2R01015 AONETOTAL 30
760 CONSUMER Nifty India New Age Consumption INF769K01NS5 CONSUMER 30
761 VAL30IETF Nifty200 Value 30 Index INF109KC16X5 VAL30IETF 30
762 SBINEQWETF Nifty50 Equal Weight INF200KB1282 SBINEQWETF 30
763 MULTICAP Nifty500 Multicap 50:25:25 Index INF769K01LX9 MULTICAP 30
764 EMULTIMQ Nifty500 Multicap Momentum Quality 50 Total Return Index INF754K01TF1 EMULTIMQ 30
765 AXISVALUE Nifty500 Value 50 Tri INF846KA1119 AXISVALUE 30
766 NIITMTS Niit Learning Systems Limited INE342G01023 NIITMTS 40
767 NIITLTD Niit Limited INE161A01038 NIILTDEQNR 45
768 NILKAMAL Nilkamal Limited INE310A01015 NILKAMEQNR 35
769 BANKBEES Nip Ind Etf Bank Bees INF204KB15I9 BENMUTEQNR 30
770 HNGSNGBEES Nip Ind Etf Hangseng Bees INF204KB19I1 HANBEEEQNR 30
771 INFRABEES Nip Ind Etf Infra Bees INF732E01268 INFRABEQNR 30
772 ITBEES Nip Ind Etf It INF204KB15V2 NIPINDNIFETF 30
773 JUNIORBEES Nip Ind Etf Junior Bees INF732E01045 NIFJUNEQNR 30
774 NIFTYBEES Nip Ind Etf Nifty Bees INF204KB14I2 NIFBENEQNR 30
775 PSUBNKBEES Nip Ind Etf Psu Bank Bees INF204KB16I7 PSUBANEQNR 35
776 SHARIABEES Nip Ind Etf Shariah Bees INF732E01128 SHABEEEQNR 30
777 CONSUMBEES Nippon India Etf Consumption INF204KA1LD7 RELCONEQNR 30
778 DIVOPPBEES Nippon India Etf Dividend Opportunities INF204KA1MS3 RELDIVEQNR 30
779 GOLDBEES Nippon India Etf Gold Bees INF204KB17I5 GOLBEEEQNR 40
780 NIF100BEES Nippon India Etf Nifty 100 INF204K014N5 RELCNXEQNR 30
781 MID150BEES Nippon India Etf Nifty Midcap 150 INF204KB1V68 RETFMID150 30
782 NV20BEES Nippon India Etf Nv20 INF204KB18I3 RLNV20EQNR 30
783 AUTOBEES Nippon India Nifty Auto Etf INF204KC1337 NETFAUTO 30
784 PHARMABEES Nippon India Nifty Pharma Etf - Growth P INF204KC1089 NETFPHARMA 30
785 SILVERBEES Nippon India Silver Etf - Growth Plan INF204KC1402 NETFSILVER 45 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
786 NAM-INDIA Nippon L I A M Ltd INE298J01013 NIPLIFEQNR 40
787 NITINSPIN Nitin Spinners Limited INE229H01012 NITSPIEQNR 40
788 NIVABUPA Niva Bupa Health Ins Co L INE995S01015 NIVABUPA 35
789 NLCINDIA Nlc India Limited INE589A01014 NLCINDEQNR 45
790 NMDC Nmdc Ltd. INE584A01023 NMDLTDEQNR 28
791 NSLNISP Nmdc Steel Limited INE0NNS01018 NMDCSTEEL 40
792 NOCIL Nocil Limited INE163A01018 NOCLTDEQNR 40
793 NORTHARC Northern Arc Capital Ltd INE850M01015 NORTHARC 35
794 NOVARTIND Novartis India Limited INE234A01025 NOVINDEQNR 40
795 NRBBEARING Nrb Bearing Limited INE349A01021 NRBBEAEQNR 45
796 NTPCGREEN Ntpc Green Energy Limited INE0ONG01011 NTPCGREEN 35
797 NTPC Ntpc Ltd INE733E01010 NTPLTDEQNR 25
798 NUCLEUS Nucleus Software Exports INE096B01018 NUCSOFEQNR 45
799 NUVAMA Nuvama Wealth Management Limit INE531F01023 NUVAMA 40
800 NUVOCO Nuvoco Vistas Corp Ltd INE118D01016 NUVOCOEQNR 35
801 OBEROIRLTY Oberoi Realty Limited INE093I01010 OBEREAEQNR 28
802 ONGC Oil And Natural Gas Corp. INE213A01029 OILNATEQNR 25
803 OIL Oil India Ltd INE274J01014 OILINDEQNR 35
804 OLAELEC Ola Electric Mobility Limited INE0LXG01040 OLAELEC 50
805 OLECTRA Olectra Greentech Limited INE260D01016 OLEGREEQNR 45
806 PAYTM One 97 Communications Limited INE982J01020 PAYTMLTD 33
807 MOBIKWIK One Mobikwik Systems Limited INE0HLU01028 MOBIKWIK 40
808 OFSS Oracle Fin Serv Soft Ltd. INE881D01027 ORAFINEQNR 28
809 ORIENTCEM Orient Cement Ltd. INE876N01018 ORICEMEQNR 40
810 ORIENTELEC Orient Electric Limited INE142Z01019 ORIELEEQNR 35
811 ORIENTHOT Orient Hotels Ltd INE750A01020 ORIHOTEQNR 40
812 ORIENTPPR Orient Paper And Inds Ltd INE592A01026 ORIPAPEQNR 45
813 OSWALPUMPS Oswal Pumps Limited INE0BYP01024 OSWALPUMPS 35
814 PNGJL P N Gadgil Jewellers Ltd INE953R01016 PNGJL 35
815 PGHH P&G Hygiene & Health Care INE179A01014 PROGAMEQNR 30
816 PAGEIND Page Industries Ltd INE761H01022 PAGINDEQNR 25
817 PARADEEP Paradeep Phosphates Limited INE088F01024 PARADEEP 45
818 PARAGMILK Parag Milk Foods Limited INE883N01014 PARMILEQNR 40
819 PARAS Paras Def And Spce Tech L INE045601023 PARDEFEQNR 45
820 PARKHOTELS Parkhotels INE988S01028 PARKHOTELS 40
821 PATANJALI Patanjali Foods Limited INE619A01035 PATANJALI 25 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
822 POLICYBZR Pb Fintech Limited INE417T01026 POLICYBZR 30
823 PCBL Pcbl Limited INE602A01031 PCBLLTEQNR 40
824 PDSL Pds Limited INE111Q01021 PDSLTDEQNR 40
825 PENIND Pennar Industries Ltd. INE932A01024 PENINDEQNR 45
826 PERSISTENT Persistent Systems Ltd INE262H01021 PERSYSEQNR 28
827 PETRONET Petronet Lng Limited INE347G01014 PETLNGEQNR 25
828 PFIZER Pfizer Ltd INE182A01018 PFILTDEQNR 35
829 PGEL Pg Electroplast Ltd. INE457L01029 PGELECEQNR 40
830 PIIND Pi Industries Ltd INE603J01030 PIINDUEQNR 25
831 PIDILITIND Pidilite Industries Ltd INE318A01026 PIDINDEQNR 25
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832 PIRAMALFIN Piramal Finance Ltd INE202B01038 PIRAMALFIN 35
833 PPLPHARMA Piramal Pharma Limited INE0DK501011 PPLPHARMA 30
834 PIXTRANS Pix Transmissions Limited INE751B01018 PIXTRAEQNR 45
835 PNBHOUSING Pnb Housing Fin Ltd. INE572E01012 PNBHOUEQNR 35
836 PNCINFRA Pnc Infratech Ltd. INE195J01029 PNCINFEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
837 POKARNA Pokarna Limited INE637C01025 POKLTDEQNR 50
838 POLYMED Poly Medicure Ltd. INE205C01021 POLMEDEQNR 40
839 POLYCAB Polycab India Limited INE455K01017 POLYCABEQNR 28
840 POLYPLEX Polyplex Corporation Ltd INE633B01018 POLCOREQNR 40
841 POCL Pondy Oxides & Chemicals Ltd. INE063E01053 PONOXIEQNR 50
842 POONAWALLA Poonawalla Fincorp Ltd INE511C01022 POOFINEQNR 40
843 PFC Power Fin Corp Ltd. INE134E01011 POWFINEQNR 30
844 POWERGRID Power Grid Corp. Ltd. INE752E01010 POWGRIEQNR 25
845 POWERMECH Power Mech Projects Ltd. INE211R01019 POWMECEQNR 40
846 PRAJIND Praj Industries Ltd INE074A01025 PRAINDEQNR 40
847 PRAKASH Prakash Industries Ltd. INE603A01013 PRAKASEQNR 45
848 DIAMONDYD Prataap Snacks Limited INE393P01035 PRASNAEQNR 40
849 PRECWIRE Precision Wires India Ltd INE372C01037 PREWIREQNR 45
850 PREMIERENE Premier Energies Limited INE0BS701011 PREMIERENE 30
851 PREMEXPLN Premier Explosives Ltd INE863B01029 PREEXPEQNR 55
852 PRESTIGE Prestige Estate Ltd INE811K01011 PREESTEQNR 35
853 PRICOLLTD Pricol Limited INE726V01018 PRICOLEQNR 35
854 PFOCUS Prime Focus Ltd. INE367G01038 PRIFOCEQNR 55
855 PRINCEPIPE Prince Pipes Fittings Ltd INE689W01016 PRINCEPIPE 40
856 PRSMJOHNSN Prism Johnson Limited INE010A01011 PRIJOHEQNR 40
857 PRIVISCL Privi Speciality Che Ltd INE959A01019 PRISPEEQNR 40
858 PGHL Procter & Gamble Health L INE199A01012 PGHLTDEQNR 30
859 PROTEAN Protean Egov Techno Ltd INE004A01022 PROTEAN 45
860 PRUDENT Prudent Corp Adv Ser Ltd INE00F201020 PRUDENT 45
861 PSPPROJECT Psp Projects Limited INE488V01015 PSPPROEQNR 40
862 PTC Ptc India Ltd INE877F01012 POWTRAEQNR 40
863 PSB Punjab & Sind Bank INE608A01012 PUNSINEQNR 50
864 PNB Punjab National Bank INE160A01022 PUNNATEQNR 28
865 PURVA Puravankara Limited INE323I01011 PURLTDEQNR 45
866 PVRINOX Pvr Inox Limited INE191H01014 PVRINOXEQNR 35
867 QPOWER Quality Power Electrical Equip INE0SII01026 QPOWER 50
868 QNIFTY Quantum Nifty 50 Etf INF082J01028 NIFTY50ETF 30
869 QUESS Quess Corp Limited INE615P01015 QUECOREQNR 40
870 RRKABEL R R Kabel Limited INE777K01022 RRKABEL 40
871 RSYSTEMS R Sys International Ltd INE411H01032 RSYSINEQNR 45
872 RACLGEAR Racl Geartech Limited INE704B01017 RACGEAEQNR 55
873 RADICO Radico Khaitan Ltd INE944F01028 RADKHAEQNR 35
874 RVNL Rail Vikas Nigam Limited INE415G01027 RAILTDEQNR 55
875 RAILTEL Railtel Corp Of Ind Ltd INE0DD101019 RAILTELEQNR 50
876 RAIN Rain Industries Limited INE855B01025 RAIINDEQNR 55
877 RAINBOW Rainbow Childrens Med Ltd INE961O01016 RAINBOW 40
878 RAJESHEXPO Rajesh Exports Ltd INE343B01030 RAJEXPEQNR 99 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to TT
879 RALLIS Rallis India Ltd INE613A01020 RALINDEQNR 40
880 RAMCOIND Ramco Industries Limited INE614A01028 RAMINDEQNR 40
881 RAMCOSYS Ramco Systems Ltd. INE246B01019 RAMSYSEQNR 50
882 RKFORGE Ramkrishna Forgings Ltd INE399G01023 RAMFOREQNR 40
883 RAMKY Ramky Infra Ltd INE874I01013 RAMKYIEQNR 40
884 RML Rane (Madras) Ltd. INE050H01012 RANLTDEQNR 50
885 RANEHOLDIN Rane Holdings Limited INE384A01010 RANHOLEQNR 40
886 RCF Rashtriya Chemicals & Fer INE027A01015 RASCHEEQNR 45
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887 RATEGAIN Rategain Travel Techn Ltd INE0CLI01024 RATEGAIN 40
888 RATNAMANI Ratnamani Met & Tub Ltd. INE703B01027 RATMETEQNR 35
889 RAYMONDLSL Raymond Lifestyle Limited INE02ID01020 RAYMONDLSL 40
890 RAYMOND Raymond Ltd INE301A01014 RAYLTDEQNR 45
891 RAYMONDREL Raymond Realty Limited INE1SY401010 RAYMONDREL 35
892 RBLBANK Rbl Bank Limited INE976G01028 RBLBANEQNR 30
893 RECLTD Rec Limited INE020B01018 RECLTDEQNR 30
894 REDINGTON Redington Limited INE891D01026 REDLTDEQNR 40
895 REDTAPE Redtape Limited INE0LXT01019 REDTAPE 40
896 RELAXO Relaxo Foot Ltd. INE131B01039 RELFOOEQNR 35
897 RIIL Reliance Industrial Infra INE046A01015 RELINFEQNR 45
898 RELIANCE Reliance Industries Ltd INE002A01018 RELINDEQNR 25
899 RELIGARE Religare Enter. Ltd. INE621H01010 RELENTEQNR 40
900 REPCOHOME Repco Home Finance Ltd INE612J01015 REPHOMEQNR 40
901 RESPONIND Responsive Industries Ltd INE688D01026 RESINDEQNR 45
902 RBA Restaurant Brand Asia Ltd INE07T201019 RESTBRANDS 40
903 RHIM Rhi Magnesita India Ltd INE743M01012 RHIMAGEQNR 40
904 RICOAUTO Rico Auto Industries Ltd. INE209B01025 RICAUTEQNR 45
905 RITES Rites Limited INE320J01015 RITLTDEQNR 45
906 ROLEXRINGS Rolex Rings Limited INE645S01024 ROLEXRINGS 40
907 ROSSARI Rossari Biotech Limited INE02A801020 ROSBIOEQNR 35
908 ROUTE Route Mobile Limited INE450U01017 ROUTEMOBILE 35
909 RPGLIFE Rpg Life Sciences Ltd INE105J01010 RPGLIFEQNR 40
910 RPSGVENT Rpsg Ventures Limited INE425Y01011 RPSVENEQNR 45 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
911 SHK S H Kelkar And Co. Ltd. INE500L01026 SHKELKEQNR 45
912 SPAL S.P. Apparels Limited INE212I01016 SPALTDEQNR 45
913 SAFARI Safari Industries (India) Ltd. INE429E01023 SAFINDEQNR 35
914 SAGCEM Sagar Cements Limited INE229C01021 SAGCEMEQNR 40
915 SAGILITY Sagility India Limited INE0W2G01015 SAGILITY 40
916 SAILIFE Sai Life Sciences Limited INE570L01029 SAILIFE 35
917 KALAMANDIR Sai Silks (Kalamandir) L INE438K01021 KALAMANDIR 40
918 SALASAR Salasar Techno Engg. Ltd. INE170V01027 SALTECEQNR 45
919 SAMHI Samhi Hotels Limited INE08U801020 SAMHIHOTEL 40
920 SAMMAANCAP Sammaan Capital Limited INE148I01020 SAMMAANEQ 45
921 MOTHERSON Samvrdhna Mthrsn Intl Ltd INE775A01035 SAMMOTEQNR 28
922 SANDHAR Sandhar Technologies Ltd INE278H01035 SANDHAREQNR 40
923 SANDUMA Sandur Mang & Iron Ores L INE149K01016 SANMANEQNR 45
924 SANGAMIND Sangam (India) Ltd. INE495C01010 SANGAMEQNR 45
925 SANGHVIMOV Sanghvi Movers Ltd INE989A01032 SANMOVEQNR 50
926 SANOFICONR Sanofi Cons Healthc Ind L INE0UOS01011 SANOFICONR 30
927 SANOFI Sanofi India Limited INE058A01010 SANOFIEQNR 30
928 SANSERA Sansera Engineering Limited INE953O01021 SANSERALTD 35
929 SAPPHIRE Sapphire Foods India Ltd INE806T01020 SAPPHIREFOOD 35
930 SARDAEN Sarda Energy & Minerals Ltd. INE385C01021 SARENEEQNR 40
931 SAREGAMA Saregama India Ltd. INE979A01025 SAREGAEQNR 40
932 SASKEN Sasken Technologies Ltd INE231F01020 SASTECEQNR 55
933 SATIA Satia Industries Limited INE170E01023 SATINDEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
934 SATIN Satin Credit Net Ltd INE836B01017 SATCREEQNR 35
935 SOTL Savita Oil Technolo. Ltd INE035D01020 SAVOILEQNR 40
936 SBFC Sbfc Finance Limited INE423Y01016 SBFC 35
937 SBICARD Sbi Cards & Pay Ser Ltd INE018E01016 SBICARDEQNR 25
938 SETFGOLD Sbi Gold Exchange Traded Scheme INF200KA16D8 SBIGOLEQNR 35
939 SBILIFE Sbi Life Insurance Co Ltd INE123W01016 SBILIFEQNR 25
940 SBIETFCON Sbiamc - Sbietfcon INF200KA1X17 SBIETFCONEQ 30
941 SBIETFIT Sbiamc - Sbietfit INF200KA1S14 SBIETFITEQ 30
942 SBIETFPB Sbiamc - Sbietfpb INF200KA1S22 SBIETFPBEQ 30
943 SBIETFQLTY Sbiamc - Sbietfqlty INF200KA1WX6 SBIETFQLTY 30
944 SETFNIF50 Sbi-Etf Nifty 50 INF200KA1FS1 SBIETFNIFT 30
945 SETFNIFBK Sbi-Etf Nifty Bank INF200KA1580 SBIETFBKNR 30
946 SETFNN50 Sbi-Etf Nifty Next 50 INF200KA1598 SBIETFNIFJR 30
947 SCHAEFFLER Schaeffler India Limited INE513A01022 SCHINDEQNR 40
948 SCHNEIDER Schneider Electric Infrastruct INE839M01018 SCHELEEQNR 40
949 SENCO Senco Gold Limited INE602W01027 SENCOGOLD 45
950 VIYASH Viyash Scientific Ltd INE807F01027 VIYASHEQ 45
951 SESHAPAPER Seshasayee Paper & Boards INE630A01024 SESPAPEQNR 40
952 SHAILY Shaily Engineering Plastics Lt INE151G01028 SHAENGEQNR 45
953 SHAKTIPUMP Shakti Pumps (India) Ltd. INE908D01010 SHAPUMEQNR 45
954 SHALBY Shalby Limited INE597J01018 SHALBYEQNR 40
955 SHANTIGEAR Shanthi Gears Ltd INE631A01022 SHAGEAEQNR 40
956 SHARDACROP Sharda Cropchem Ltd. INE221J01015 SHACROEQNR 55
957 SHARDAMOTR Sharda Motor Inds Ltd INE597I01028 SHAMOTEQNR 40
958 SFL Sheela Foam Limited INE916U01025 SHEFOAEQNR 35
959 SHILPAMED Shilpa Medicare Ltd INE790G01031 SHIMEDEQNR 40
960 SCI Shipping Corp Of India Lt INE109A01011 SCILTDEQNR 45
961 SCILAL Shipping Corporation Of India INE0PB301013 SCILAL 40
962 SHOPERSTOP Shoppers Stop Limited INE498B01024 SHOSTOEQNR 40
963 SHREECEM Shree Cement Limited INE070A01015 SHRCEMEQNR 25
964 SHREDIGCEM Shree Digvijay Cement Co.Ltd. INE232A01011 SHRDIGEQNR 40
965 RENUKA Shree Renuka Sugars Ltd INE087H01022 RENSUGEQNR 40
966 SHRIRAMFIN Shriram Finance Limited INE721A01047 SHRIRAMFIN 30
967 SHRIPISTON Shriram Pistons & Rings Ltd INE526E01018 SHRPISEQNR 40
968 SHRIRAMPPS Shriram Properties Ltd INE217L01019 SHRIPROPEQ 40
969 SHYAMMETL Shyam Metalics And Engy L INE810G01011 SHYMETEQNR 40
970 ENRIN Siemens Energy India Ltd INE1NPP01017 ENRIN 30
971 SIEMENS Siemens Ltd INE003A01024 SIELTDEQNR 28
972 SIGACHI Sigachi Industries Ltd INE0D0K01022 SIGACHIIND 50
973 SIGNATURE Signatureglobal (India) Limite INE903U01023 SIGNATURE 35 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
974 SIRCA Sirca Paint India Limited INE792Z01011 SIRPAIEQNR 35
975 SIS Sis Limited INE285J01028 SISLTDEQNR 35
976 SIYSIL Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd INE076B01028 SIYSILEQNR 45
977 SJS Sjs Enterprises Limited INE284S01014 SJSENTERPRIS 40
978 SJVN Sjvn Ltd INE002L01015 SJVLTDEQNR 40
979 SKFINDIA Skf India Ltd INE640A01023 SKFINDIA 35
980 SKYGOLD Sky Gold And Diamonds Limited INE01IU01018 SKYGOLEQNR 60



Sr.No. Symbol Name of Security ISIN Scrip ID Upfront Margin % Remarks
981 SMLMAH Sml Isuzu Limited INE294B01019 SMLMAHEQ 45
982 SOBHA Sobha Limited INE671H01015 SOBLTDEQNR 45
983 SOLARINDS Solar Industries (I) Ltd INE343H01029 SOLINDEQNR 28
984 SOMANYCERA Somany Ceramics Limited INE355A01028 SOMCEREQNR 40
985 SONACOMS Sona Blw Precision Frgs L INE073K01018 SONACOMSEQ 28
986 SONATSOFTW Sonata Software Ltd INE269A01021 SONSOFEQNR 45
987 SPANDANA Spandana Sphoorty Fin Ltd INE572J01011 SPANDANAEQNR 45
988 SPICEJET Spicejet Limited INE285B01017 SPIJETEQNR 45
989 SRF Srf Ltd INE647A01010 SRFLTDEQNR 25
990 LOTUSDEV Sri Lotus Developers And Realt INE0V9Q01010 LOTUSDEV 40
991 STARCEMENT Star Cement Limited INE460H01021 STACEMEQNR 40
992 STARHEALTH Star Health & Al Ins Co L INE575P01011 STARHEALTH 35
993 SBIN State Bank Of India INE062A01020 STABANEQNR 25
994 SAIL Steel Authority Of India INE114A01011 STEAUTEQNR 40
995 SSWL Steel Strips Wheels Ltd. INE802C01033 STESTREQNR 35
996 STOVEKRAFT Stove Kraft Limited INE00IN01015 STOVEKRAFT 40
997 STAR Strides Pharma Sci Ltd INE939A01011 STRPHAEQNR 40
998 SWSOLAR Strlng & Wil Ren Ene Ltd INE00M201021 SWRENEEQNR 45
999 STYLAMIND Stylam Industries Limited INE239C01020 STYINDEQNR 40

1000 STYRENIX Styrenix Performance Ltd INE189B01011 STYPEREQNR 35
1001 SUBROS Subros Limited INE287B01021 SUBLTDEQNR 45
1002 SUDARSCHEM Sudarshan Chemical Inds L INE659A01023 SUDCHEEQNR 40
1003 SULA Sula Vineyards Limited INE142Q01026 SULAVINE 40
1004 SUMICHEM Sumitomo Chem India Ltd INE258G01013 SUMCHEEQNR 35
1005 SUNPHARMA Sun Pharmaceutical Ind L INE044A01036 SUNPHAEQNR 25
1006 SUNTV Sun Tv Network Limited INE424H01027 SUNLTDEQNR 33
1007 SUNCLAY Sundaram Clayton Limited INE0Q3R01026 SUNCLAY 40
1008 SUNDARMFIN Sundaram Finance Ltd INE660A01013 SUNFINEQNR 35
1009 SUNDRMFAST Sundram Fasteners Ltd INE387A01021 SUNFASEQNR 35
1010 SUNDROP Sundrop Brands Ltd INE209A01019 SUNDROPEQ 45
1011 SUNFLAG Sunflag Iron & Steel Co.Ltd. INE947A01014 SUNIROEQNR 45
1012 SUNTECK Sunteck Realty Limited INE805D01034 SUNREAEQNR 40
1013 SUPRAJIT Suprajit Engineering Ltd INE399C01030 SUPENGEQNR 40
1014 SUPREMEIND Supreme Industries Ltd INE195A01028 SUPINDEQNR 30
1015 SPLPETRO Supreme Petrochem Limited INE663A01033 SUPPETEQNR 35
1016 SUPRIYA Supriya Lifescience Ltd INE07RO01027 SUPRIYALIFE 45
1017 SURYAROSNI Surya Roshni Ltd INE335A01020 SURROSEQNR 45
1018 SURYODAY Suryoday Small Fin Bk Ltd INE428Q01011 SURYODAYEQ 45
1019 SUZLON Suzlon Energy Ltd. INE040H01021 SUZLTDEQNR 33 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
1020 SWANCORP Swan Corp Limited INE665A01038 SWANCORP 50
1021 SWARAJENG Swaraj Engines Ltd INE277A01016 SWAENGEQNR 40
1022 SWIGGY Swiggy Ltd INE00H001014 SWIGGY 30
1023 SYMPHONY Symphony Limited INE225D01027 SYMLTDEQNR 40
1024 SYNGENE Syngene International Ltd INE398R01022 SYNINTEQNR 25
1025 SYRMA Syrma Sgs Technology Limited INE0DYJ01015 SYRMASGS 45
1026 TAJGVK Taj Gvk Hotels & Resorts INE586B01026 TAJGVKEQNR 45
1027 TALBROAUTO Talbros Auto. Comp. Ltd INE187D01029 TALAUTEQNR 40
1028 TMB Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd INE668A01016 TMBLTD 35
1029 TNPL Tamilnadu Newsprt & Paper INE107A01015 TAMNEWEQNR 40
1030 TANLA Tanla Platforms Limited INE483C01032 TANPLAEQNR 45
1031 TARSONS Tarsons Products Limited INE144Z01023 TARSONSPRO 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
1032 TASTYBITE Tasty Bite Eatables Ltd INE488B01017 TASBITEQNR 40
1033 TATACHEM Tata Chemicals Ltd INE092A01019 TATCHEEQNR 35
1034 TATACOMM Tata Communications Ltd INE151A01013 TATCOMEQNR 35
1035 TCS Tata Consultancy Serv Lt INE467B01029 TCSLTDEQNR 25
1036 TATACONSUM Tata Consumer Product Ltd INE192A01025 TATCONEQNR 25
1037 TATAELXSI Tata Elxsi Limited INE670A01012 TATELXEQNR 28
1038 TATAGOLD Tata Gold Exchange Traded Fund INF277KA1976 TATAGOLDETF 35
1039 TATAINVEST Tata Investment Corp Ltd INE672A01026 TATINVEQNR 50
1040 TMPV Tata Motors Passenger Vehicles Ltd INE155A01022 TMPV 25
1041 TATAPOWER Tata Power Co Ltd INE245A01021 TATPOWEQNR 25
1042 TATSILV Tata Silver Exchange Traded Fund INF277KA1984 TATSILVETF 45
1043 TATASTEEL Tata Steel Limited INE081A01020 TATSTEEQNR 25
1044 TATATECH Tata Technologies Limited INE142M01025 TATATECH 25
1045 NETF Tataaml - Netf INF277K015R5 TATANETFGR 30
1046 NPBET Tataaml - Npbet INF277K010X4 TATNFPBETF 30
1047 TNIDETF Tataaml - Tnidetf INF277KA1364 TNIDETF 30
1048 TATVA Tatva Chin Pharm Chem Ltd INE0GK401011 TATVACHINTAN 45
1049 TBOTEK Tbo Tek Limited INE673O01025 TBOTEK 40
1050 TCIEXP Tci Express Limited INE586V01016 TCIEXPEQNR 35
1051 TCPLPACK Tcpl Packaging Limited INE822C01015 TCPPACEQNR 45
1052 TDPOWERSYS Td Power Systems Ltd. INE419M01027 TDPOWREQNR 40
1053 TEAMLEASE Teamlease Services Ltd. INE985S01024 TEASEREQNR 40
1054 TECHM Tech Mahindra Limited INE669C01036 TECMAHEQNR 25
1055 TECHNOE Techno Elec & Eng Co. Ltd INE285K01026 TECHNOEEQNR 45
1056 TIIL Technocraft Ind Ltd INE545H01011 TECINDEQNR 45
1057 TEGA Tega Industries Limited INE011K01018 TEGAINDLTD 40
1058 TEJASNET Tejas Networks Limited INE010J01012 TEJNETEQNR 45
1059 TEXRAIL Texmaco Rail & Engineering Ltd INE621L01012 TEXRAIEQNR 45
1060 THANGAMAYL Thangamayil Jewellery Ltd INE085J01014 THAJEWEQNR 99 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to LT ASM
1061 ANUP The Anup Engineering Ltd INE294Z01018 ANUENGEQNR 45
1062 GESHIP The Ge Shpg.Ltd INE017A01032 GESHIPEQNR 40
1063 INDIACEM The India Cements Limited INE383A01012 INDCEMEQNR 40
1064 INDHOTEL The Indian Hotels Co. Ltd INE053A01029 INDHOTEQNR 28
1065 NIACL The New India Assu Co Ltd INE470Y01017 NEWINDEQNR 40
1066 PHOENIXLTD The Phoenix Mills Ltd INE211B01039 PHOMILEQNR 30
1067 RAMCOCEM The Ramco Cements Limited INE331A01037 RAMCEMEQNR 30
1068 SOUTHBANK The South Indian Bank Ltd INE683A01023 SOUBANEQNR 40
1069 THERMAX Thermax Ltd INE152A01029 THELTDEQNR 40
1070 TIRUMALCHM Thirumalai Chemicals Ltd INE338A01024 THICHEEQNR 40
1071 THYROCARE Thyrocare Tech Ltd INE594H01019 THYTECEQNR 45
1072 TI Tilaknagar Industries Ltd. INE133E01013 TILINDEQNR 50
1073 TIMETECHNO Time Technoplast Ltd. INE508G01029 TIMTECEQNR 45
1074 TIMKEN Timken India Ltd. INE325A01013 TIMKENEQNR 40
1075 TITAGARH Titagarh Rail Systems Ltd INE615H01020 TITARAIL 40
1076 TITAN Titan Company Limited INE280A01028 TITCOMEQNR 25
1077 TORNTPHARM Torrent Pharmaceuticals L INE685A01028 TORPHAEQNR 25
1078 TORNTPOWER Torrent Power Ltd INE813H01021 TORPOWEQNR 28
1079 TFCILTD Tourism Finance Corp. Of INE305A01023 TOUFINEQNR 60 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
1080 TARIL Transformers And Rectifiers (I INE763I01026 TRARECEQNR 55
1081 TCI Transport Corpn Of India INE688A01022 TRACOREQNR 35
1082 TRANSRAILL Transrail Lighting Limited INE454P01035 TRANSRAILL 40
1083 TRAVELFOOD Travel Food Services Limited INE103V01028 TRAVELFOOD 40
1084 TRENT Trent Ltd INE849A01020 TRELTDEQNR 30
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1085 TRIDENT Trident Ltd. INE064C01022 TRIDENEQNR 35
1086 TRIVENI Triveni Engg. & Inds. Ltd INE256C01024 TRIENGEQNR 40
1087 TRITURBINE Triveni Turbine Limited INE152M01016 TRITUREQNR 45
1088 TSFINV Tsf Investments Limited INE202Z01029 TSFINVEQ 45
1089 TTKPRESTIG Ttk Prestige Ltd INE690A01028 TTKPREEQNR 35
1090 TIINDIA Tube Invest Of India Ltd INE974X01010 TUBINVEQNR 28
1091 TVTODAY Tv Today Network Ltd INE038F01029 TVTODAEQNR 40
1092 TVSHLTD Tvs Holdings Limited INE105A01035 TVSHOLEQNR 35
1093 TVSMOTOR Tvs Motor Company  Ltd INE494B01023 TVSMOTEQNR 25
1094 TVSSRICHAK Tvs Srichakra Limited INE421C01016 TVSSRIEQNR 40
1095 TVSSCS Tvs Supply Chain Sol L INE395N01027 TVSSCS 40
1096 UCOBANK Uco Bank INE691A01018 UCOBANEQNR 40
1097 UJJIVANSFB Ujjivan Small Financ Bank INE551W01018 UJJIVANSFB 40
1098 ULTRACEMCO Ultratech Cement Limited INE481G01011 ULTCEMEQNR 25
1099 UNICHEMLAB Unichem Laboratories Ltd INE351A01035 UNILABEQNR 40
1100 UNIECOM Unicommerce Esolutions L INE00U401027 UNIECOM 40
1101 UNIMECH Unimech Aerospace And Manufact INE0U3I01011 UNIMECH 40
1102 UNIONBANK Union Bank Of India INE692A01016 UNIBANEQNR 30
1103 UNIPARTS Uniparts India Limited INE244O01017 UNIPARTS 35
1104 UBL United Breweries Ltd INE686F01025 UNIBREEQNR 30
1105 UNITDSPR United Spirits Limited INE854D01024 UNITDSPR 25
1106 UNOMINDA Uno Minda Limited INE405E01023 UNOMINDAEQ 28
1107 UDS Updater Services Limited INE851I01011 UDSLTD 40
1108 UPL Upl Limited INE628A01036 UPLLTDEQNR 25
1109 USHAMART Usha Martin Ltd. INE228A01035 USHMAREQNR 40
1110 SNXT50BETA Uti  Bse Sensex Next 50 Etf INF789F1AUU3 SNXT50BETA 30
1111 UTIAMC Uti Asset Mngmt Co Ltd INE094J01016 UTIAMCEQNR 35
1112 GOLDBETA Uti Gold Exchange Traded Fund INF789F1AUX7 GOLDBETA 40
1113 MIDCAPBETA Uti Nifty Midcap 150 Etf INF789F1AYX9 MIDCAPBETA 30
1114 SILVERBETA Uti Silver Exchange Traded Fund INF789F1AYK6 SILVERBETA 45
1115 BANKBETA Utiamc - Utibanketf INF789F1AUV1 BANKBETA 30
1116 NEXT50BETA Utiamc - Utinext50 INF789F1AUW9 NEXT50BETA 30
1117 NIFTYBETA Utiamc - Utiniftetf INF789F1AZC0 NIFTYBETA 30
1118 SENSEXBETA Utiamc - Utisensetf INF789FB1X58 SENSEXBETA 25
1119 UTKARSHBNK Utkarsh Small Fin Bank L INE735W01017 UTKARSHBNK 40
1120 V2RETAIL V2 Retail Ltd INE945H01013 V2RETLEQNR 40
1121 WABAG Va Tech Wabag Ltd INE956G01038 VATECHEQNR 40
1122 VADILALIND Vadilal Industries Ltd INE694D01016 VADINDEQNR 45
1123 VAIBHAVGBL Vaibhav Global Ltd INE884A01027 VAIGLOEQNR 50
1124 VTL Vardhman Textiles Limited INE825A01020 VARTEXEQNR 40
1125 VARROC Varroc Engineering Ltd. INE665L01035 VARROCEQNR 40
1126 VBL Varun Beverages Limited INE200M01039 VARBEVEQNR 28
1127 MANYAVAR Vedant Fashions Limited INE825V01034 MANYAVAR 35
1128 VEDL Vedanta Limited INE205A01025 VEDANTEQNR 40
1129 VEEDOL Veedol Corporation Ltd INE484C01030 VEEDOLEQ 40
1130 VENKEYS Venky S (India) Limited INE398A01010 VENKYSEQNR 40
1131 VENTIVE Ventive Hospitality Ltd INE781S01027 VENTIVE 35
1132 VENUSPIPES Venus Pipes & Tubes Ltd INE0JA001018 VENUSPIPES 40
1133 VESUVIUS Vesuvius India Ltd INE386A01023 VESUVIEQNR 40
1134 VGUARD V-Guard Ind Ltd. INE951I01027 VGUINDEQNR 35
1135 VIDHIING Vidhi Spclty F Ingrdnts L INE632C01026 VIDSPEEQNR 40
1136 VIJAYA Vijaya Diagnostic Cen Ltd INE043W01024 VIJAYAEQNR 40
1137 VINATIORGA Vinati Organics Ltd INE410B01037 VINORGEQNR 35
1138 VINDHYATEL Vindhya Telelinks Ltd INE707A01012 VINTELEQNR 40
1139 VIPIND Vip Industries Ltd INE054A01027 VIPINDEQNR 40
1140 VMM Vishal Mega Mart Limited INE01EA01019 VMM 35
1141 VPRPL Vishnu Prakash R Pungli L INE0AE001013 VPRPL 40
1142 VMART Vmart Retail Ltd INE665J01013 VMARTLEQNR 35
1143 IDEA Vodafone Idea  Limited INE669E01016 VODIDEEQNR 40
1144 VOLTAMP Voltamp Transformers Ltd INE540H01012 VOLTRAEQNR 45
1145 VOLTAS Voltas Ltd INE226A01021 VOLLTDEQNR 28
1146 VRLLOG Vrl Logistics Limited INE366I01010 VRLLOGEQNR 40
1147 VSTIND Vst Industries Ltd INE710A01016 VSTINDEQNR 40
1148 VSTTILLERS Vst Tillers Tractors Ltd INE764D01017 VSTTILEQNR 35
1149 WAAREEENER Waaree Energies Limited INE377N01017 WAAREEENER 40
1150 WAAREERTL Waaree Renewable Tech Ltd INE299N01021 WAAREERTL 45
1151 WELCORP Welspun Corp Limited INE191B01025 WELCOREQNR 45
1152 WELENT Welspun Enterprises Ltd. INE625G01013 WELENTEQNR 45
1153 WELSPUNLIV Welspun Living Limited INE192B01031 WELLIVEQNR 45
1154 WENDT Wendt (India) Ltd INE274C01019 WENDTIEQNR 45
1155 WSTCSTPAPR West Coast Paper Mills Lt INE976A01021 WESCOAEQNR 40
1156 WESTLIFE Westlife Foodworld Ltd INE274F01020 WESFOOEQNR 35
1157 WHEELS Wheels India Ltd INE715A01015 WHELTDEQNR 40
1158 WHIRLPOOL Whirlpool Of India Ltd INE716A01013 WHIINDEQNR 40
1159 WINDLAS Windlas Biotech Limited INE0H5O01029 WINDLASBIO 45
1160 WINDMACHIN Windsor Machines Ltd INE052A01021 WINMACEQNR 45
1161 WIPRO Wipro Ltd INE075A01022 WIPLTDEQNR 25
1162 WOCKPHARMA Wockhardt Limited INE049B01025 WOCLTDEQNR 45
1163 WONDERLA Wonderla Holidays Ltd. INE066O01014 WONHOLEQNR 40
1164 XPROINDIA Xpro India Ltd INE445C01015 XPRINDEQNR 40
1165 YATHARTH Yatharth Hosp & Tra C S L INE0JO301016 YATHARTH 40
1166 YESBANK Yes Bank Ltd INE528G01035 YESBANEQNR 28
1167 ZAGGLE Zaggle Prepaid Ocean Services INE07K301024 ZAGGLE 45
1168 ZEEL Zee Entertainment Ent Ltd INE256A01028 ZEEENTEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
1169 ZENTEC Zen Technologies Ltd. INE251B01027 ZETECHEQNR 45
1170 ZENSARTECH Zensar Technologies  Ltd INE520A01027 ZENTECEQNR 40 Further Exposure disallowed due to Internal cap Breach
1171 GOLDCASE Zerodha Gold Etf INF0R8F01042 GOLDCASE 40
1172 TOP100CASE Zerodha Nifty 100 Etf INF0R8F01067 TOP100CASE 30
1173 MID150CASE Zerodha Nifty Midcap 150 Etf INF0R8F01059 MID150CASE 30
1174 ZFCVINDIA Zf Com Ve Ctr Sys Ind Ltd INE342J01019 ZFCVINDIA 40
1175 BLACKBUCK BLACKBUCK LIMITED INE0UIZ01018 BLACKBUCK 40
1176 ZYDUSLIFE Zydus Lifesciences Ltd INE010B01027 ZYDUSLTDEQ 25
1177 ZYDUSWELL Zydus Wellness Limited INE768C01028 ZYDWELEQNR 35
1178 JSLL JEENA SIKHO LIFECARE LTD INE0J5801029 JEENASIKHO 50
1179 RELTD RAVINDRA ENERGY LIMITED INE206N01018 RAVENEEQNR 50
1180 AURIONPRO Aurionpro Solutions Ltd INE132H01018 AURSOLEQNR 50
1181 TMCV Tata Motors Ltd INE1TAE01010 TMCV 35
1182 CUPID CUPID LIMITED INE509F01029 CUPLTDEQNR 99 Further exposure disallowed due Security moved to LT ASM
1183 STLTECH Sterlite Technologies Ltd INE089C01029 STETECEQNR 55


